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DILIP KUMAR GIRI BARENDRA NATH GIRI
C N -467 AMBEDKAR BASTI NEW DELHI,CENTRAL 
DELHI,KAROL , NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110005 DPID-CLID-1301440004176312 19.50

ARUNA GUPTA Deepak Gupta B 164 Double Storey Jangpura B , New Delhi INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110014 DPID-CLID-IN30177410069691 300.00

SAGAR SHARMA BRIJESH SHARMA
41 RAM NAGAR EXT BEHIND GURUDWARA HARI SINGH 
KRISHANA NAGAR , DELHI

INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110051 DPID-CLID-1202990001516842 75.00

SEEMA CHOUDHARY NA NA NA C/7/105 YAMUNA VIHAR , , DELHI INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110053 DPID-CLID-IN30223610413732 300.00

SUNIL CHHIBBER GEETA PARKASH CHHIBBER C-26 B KIRAN GARDEN UTTAM NAGAR , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110059 DPID-CLID-IN30039415822215 84.00

PRADEEP KUMAR RAM SARAN
B 30 GALI BACK SIDE JEEWAN PARK UTTAM NAGAR , NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110059 DPID-CLID-IN30177412301255 75.00

BHAGWATI GIRI SUBHASH CHANDER G-139 PUSHKAR ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR , DELHI INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110063 DPID-CLID-1201910100081881 1350.00

MAHIPAL SINGH NEGI RAJENDER SINGH NEGI A 8/C DDA FLATS MUNIRKA , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi
South West 

Delhi
110067 DPID-CLID-IN30133019397501 450.00

KAMLESH DEWAN CHAND E 5/2 SECTOR 16 ROHINI , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi North West 110085 DPID-CLID-IN30051314897475 3.00
SANJEEV BHATIA OM PARKASH BHATIA H NO 270 PKT 21 BLOCK G SEC 7 ROHINI , DELHI INDIA Delhi North West 110085 DPID-CLID-IN30177412072702 105.00
REENA RANA TILAK RAJ 5 VASUNDHRA APPTT SEC 9 ROHINI , DELHI INDIA Delhi North West 110085 DPID-CLID-IN30177414065742 225.00

RAJSRI RAM MOHAN MANIKOTH ARAMPALI
A/3 SHEKHAR APTS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 1 EXTN , , NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110091 DPID-CLID-IN30051313678970 750.00

PRADEEP KUMAR AGGARWAL LATE POORAN
MALAGGAR
WAL

1/27 LALITA PARK LAXMI NAGAR GURUDWARA , DELHI INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110092 DPID-CLID-IN30240410085165 450.00

SEEMA BHATIA SURESH CHAND VERMA 27 - C, PKT D SFS, MU - III , , DELHI INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110096 DPID-CLID-IN30007910144217 150.00
DIVYA KUKREJA KAUSHAL KUKREJA HOUSE NO 1461/1 JAWAHAR COLONY , , FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana Faridabad 121001 DPID-CLID-IN30177412060767 190.50

JAGDEEP KAUR SACHDEVA PERVINDER SINGH SACHDEVA
K-251,PARK PLACE DLF PHASE-5 GOLF COURSE ROAD , 
GURGAON

INDIA Haryana Gurgaon 122011 DPID-CLID-IN30209210031886 240.00

VIMLA YADAV BALBIR SINGH HOUSE NO 2049 SECTOR 4 , , REWARI INDIA Haryana Rewari 123401 DPID-CLID-1202990005106849 4.50
NITIN DHINGRA SHAM LAL DHINGRA H NO 571 HUDA PHASE I SECTOR 11 , PANIPAT INDIA Haryana Panipat 132103 DPID-CLID-IN30114310467040 139.50

RAGHU NATH NA NA NA H NO 356 LAJPAT NAGAR YAMUNA NAGAR , HARYANA INDIA Haryana Yamuna Nagar 135001 DPID-CLID-IN30114310692675 937.50

SURESH KUMAR GUPTA SH BABOO RAMGUPTA H.NO. 454 RAJA SAHIB STREET JAGADHRI HARYANA , INDIA Haryana Yamuna Nagar 135003 DPID-CLID-IN30159010001768 150.00

VED PARKASH GANGA BISHAN
UNITED RICELAND, VILL SAMANA BAHU GT KARNAL ROAD 
POST BOX - 33 , KARNAL

INDIA Haryana Kurukshetra 136118 DPID-CLID-1205630000051125 121.50

PARVEEN BHARDWAJ LUXMI NARAIN
H NO 55 WARD NO 11 MOHALLA SAIDA SHAHABAD 136135 , 
SHAHABAD

INDIA Haryana Kurukshetra 136135 DPID-CLID-IN30160411088391 1.50

JYOTI SAHNI WO PAWAN SAHNI
1092- STREET NO-4 CHANDER NAGAR CIVIL LINES , 
LUDHIANA

INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141001 DPID-CLID-IN30184610045993 82.50

JAGDEEP SINGH
BALWINDE
R

SINGH
H NO. 5994 VPO JANDIALA GURU SARAI ROAD, DIST 
AMRITSAR , AMRITSAR

INDIA Punjab Amritsar 143001 DPID-CLID-1201350000058525 1.50

DALJINDER PAL SINGH SATNAM SINGH
L - 5, 565/1, SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, GALI NO.33, , 
AMRITSAR.

INDIA Punjab Amritsar 143001 DPID-CLID-IN30178210038033 450.00

SNEH LATA SUNIL KUMAR
TARA SINGH WALIGALI CHALSEPUR ROAD , , TARANTARAN 
AMRITSAR

INDIA Punjab Amritsar 143001 DPID-CLID-IN30223611111158 150.00

LAKHBIR SINGH S HARBANS SINGH V. P. O. BALSARAI NEAR DERA BEAS , , DISTT AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab Amritsar 143204 DPID-CLID-IN30133018049975 15.00
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VANEET KUMAR JEET KUMAR H NO-6/153, KHALSA PUR ROAD, , , TARN TARAN INDIA Punjab Amritsar 143401 DPID-CLID-1203000000245612 1050.00

BAL KRISHAN RAM PARSHAD C/O. SINGLA BOOK STORE PANYARI GATE , , DINA NAGAR INDIA Punjab Gurdaspur 143531 DPID-CLID-IN30105510230694 150.00

SUBHASH SACHDEVA PRITAM DAS SACHDEVA 22-F, GREEN PARK PALAHI ROAD , , PHAGWARA INDIA Punjab Kapurthala 144401 DPID-CLID-1204450000172144 150.00

KULDEEP KUMAR FONA RAM HOUSE NO 220 SECTOR 15 A , , CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh Chandigarh DPID-CLID-1202290000043701 37.50

NIRMAL SHARMA NA NA NA H NO 10 MOHINDER NAGAR EXT . , JAMMU INDIA
Jammu And 

Kashmir
Jammu 180001 DPID-CLID-IN30112715860131 150.00

TARIQ AHMAD PANDIT ABDUL AHAD PANDIT KRALPORA CHADOORA BUDGAM , JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA
Jammu And 

Kashmir
Jammu DPID-CLID-IN30051312834495 45.00

ABDUL QAYOOM SHAH NA NA NA KHUDRAVTPORA BUDGAM , , SRINAGAR INDIA
Jammu And 

Kashmir
Badgam 193411 DPID-CLID-1201320001002288 88.50

MAHESH BATORIA CHHOTEY LAL BATORIA H NO :- D - 417 LAJPAT NAGAR , , Ghaziabad INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad DPID-CLID-1201910101794852 37.50

PRASHANT KUMAR CHAND RAJ NARAIN CHAND
H NO 45 NAVEEN PARK SAHIBABAD , , GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad DPID-CLID-IN30051319074720 787.50

RAJAT GUPTA NA NA NA 603 SATPURA TOWER KAUSHAMBI , GHAZIABAD(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad DPID-CLID-IN30205010051720 75.00

SHALU RUSTAGI SANDEEP RUSTAGI H NO 304 G F VAISHALI GALI KAVERI MARG , SECTOR -5 UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad DPID-CLID-IN30211310055774 450.00

TARUN MAHESHWARI SHRI RAJENDER
KUMARMA
HESHWARI

3/115 B HEMCHAND COMPOUND MARRIS ROAD , ALIGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh Aligarh DPID-CLID-IN30176610036972 150.00

PRAVESH GUPTA ASKOH KUMAR VARSHNEY VIVEKANANDA COLONY MUNSIF MARG , , CHANDAUSI INDIA Uttar Pradesh Moradabad DPID-CLID-1204180000022513 120.00

HARBHAJAN SINGH GYAN SINGH
S/O GYAN SINGH 92/18 KOTHIYAT ARCHANA LODGE WALI , 
BULANDSHAHR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Bulandshahr DPID-CLID-1203350001625125 15.00

MANMOHAN RATHI OM PRAKASH RATHI RATHI SALES CORPORATION G T ROAD , , ETAH INDIA Uttar Pradesh Etah DPID-CLID-IN30165310136249 150.00

ANURAG PANDEY CHANDRA SHEKHAR PANDEY 66/51, KACHHIYANA MOHAL , , , KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Dehat DPID-CLID-IN30155720724273 300.00

SHYAM KUMAR MAHTO
DEVNARAY
AN

MAHTO
POAF, NAVAL LIAISON CELL C/O 4BRD AIR FORCE STATION 
CHAKERI , KANPUR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar DPID-CLID-IN30226911560860 150.00

VEER SINGH GOVIND SINGH G -1T/20 ARMAPUR ESTATE , , KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar DPID-CLID-1202290000190012 75.00

BARKHA MAHESHWARI DEVENDRA KUMAR H. NO. 273 MUGALPURA , , RATH INDIA Uttar Pradesh Hamirpur DPID-CLID-1201910100507349 75.00

SHISHIR JAISWAL MANIK CHAND JAISWAL 638 MOTI BAZAR COLONELGANJ , , ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh Allahabad DPID-CLID-IN30133018936959 15.00
POONAM JAISWAL RAMESH KUMAR JAISWAL C/O ROHIT GARMENTS NAKA SATRIKH , , BARABANKI INDIA Uttar Pradesh Barabanki DPID-CLID-IN30133018881881 150.00
MANOJ RASTOGI RK RASTOGI 14, DUGAWAN , , , LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1203270000032887 300.00

NERJIS RIZVI BARKHIA RIZVI
C/O  BARKHIA RIZVI 110 VICTORIA STREET CHOWK BAZAZA , 
LUCKNOW

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30133020657830 22.50

UDAY VEER SINGH CHOTTEY SINGH
H.NO. D-71, SECTOR-D, L.D.A., KAPUR ROAD, LUCKNOW, , 
UTTAR PARDESH

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30236510287044 150.00

UTKARSH TIWARI AMIT KUMAR TIWARI
SO AMIT KUMAR TIWARI 70 MANAS VIHAR COLONY 
SARVODAYA NAGAR LUCKNOW , LUCKNOW

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1208870021965434 37.50

SANJAY KUMAR RAINA HIRA LAL RAINA 4/592 VIKAS NAGAR SECTOR 4 LUCKNOW , , UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30051314280354 150.00

PUSHPA TIWARI
VRINDAVA
N

DIWVEDI MIG-102 ALIGANJ COLONY SECTOR E , LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-IN30223611027546 394.50

RAJNISH JHA SH RAMESH CHANDRA HI TECH CARBON RENUKOOT , , SONEBHADRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Sonbhadra DPID-CLID-1202060000167852 60.00
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PREM LATA KHANDELWAL
Ramachand
ra

Khandelwal Rukmani Bhawan 58 Brijlok Colony Prem Nagar , Bareilly  U  P INDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-IN30177410052667 300.00

TAHSEEN KHAN NA NA NA MHO  PILA TALAB MASJID PEERZADGAN P S GANJ , RAMPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Rampur DPID-CLID-1203320001400918 150.00

JYOTSANA AGARWAL RAMESH AGARWAL NAGMANDIR , , , RAMPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Rampur DPID-CLID-IN30155720275067 1410.00

RAGHUNATH SINGH BISHT KALYAN SINGH BISHT HALDA PANI GOPESHWAR DIST-CHAMOLI , UTTRAKHAND INDIA Uttarakhand Pauri Garhwal DPID-CLID-IN30209210129186 150.00

PRAKASH CHANDRA BHATT HAYAT SINGH
HOUSE NO-6 BHALAGANV TAPOVAN CHAMOLI , 
UTTRAKHAND

INDIA Uttarakhand Chamoli DPID-CLID-IN30209210074293 750.00

KRISHAN KUMAR VERMA PREM CHANDRA VERMA
H NO 109 MOH  CHOUDHARIYAN TOWN BIJNOR POLICE STN 
KOTAVALI SHAHAR , BIJNOR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Bijnor DPID-CLID-1203350001442392 37.50

VIVEK KUMAR JAIN SH V KJAIN
HNO B 54 AWAS VIKAS COLONY DELHI ROAD OPP OFFICERS 
COLONY , SAHARANPUR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Saharanpur DPID-CLID-1202060000280281 150.00

ARUN KUMAR MITTAL SATPAL MITTAL 70, SUBHASH ROAD , , DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-1201640400030288 187.50

RAM KUMAR AGGARWAL BRIJ BHUSHAN LAL
BRIJ KUTIR 245/18 PARK ROAD LAXMAN CHOWK , , 
DEHRADUN

INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-1202990002369924 15.00

ANOOP KUMAR PANT Sh NAND
KISHOREPA
NT

DANDA LAKHAUND SHASTR DHARA ROAD , , DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-1207550000065246 150.00

MUHAMMAD NASEEM ANSARY ABDUL BARI ANSARI G - 10, P AND T COLONY CHUKHUWALA , , DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-IN30220111231655 75.00

ANIL ARORA RAJENDRA ARORA H.NO.-724, AVAS VIKAS COLONY, , , RISHIKESH INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-1202420000115431 55.50

ANAND PANT LATE SRI
HERAMANI
PANT

HOTEL JAHANVI DALE BY-PASS ROAD KANKHAL , HARDWAR INDIA Uttarakhand Haridwar DPID-CLID-1203350001857474 150.00

FARZANA NADEEM MOHD NADEEM 177 BHORE KHAN NEAR HASMAT MAZAR , PILIBHIT INDIA Uttar Pradesh Pilibhit DPID-CLID-IN30118620096956 450.00

BHANU PRATAP MATHURA PRASAD
MOHALLA SUNGARI BEHIND DR GOKHALE HOSPITAL UTTAR 
PRADESH , PILIBHIT

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Pilibhit DPID-CLID-IN30118620142479 9.00

KAPIL DEO YADAV JHURI YADAV 45 VINDAY VASINI NAGAR , , , GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-1202990000780362 12.00

RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA ARUN KUMAR GUPTA
A- 181 SHAHPUR, AVAS VIKAS COLONY EAST GEETA VATEEKA 
, GORAKHPUR (UTTAR PRADESH)

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gorakhpur DPID-CLID-IN30096610210585 166.50

BAIJNATH PRASAD AGARWAL KRISHNA AGARWAL
130 DEFENCE ESTATE, PHASE-I BUNDU KATRA, GWALIOR 
ROAD , AGRA

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra DPID-CLID-1201090001483222 297.00

NAMITA GOYAL NAVIN GOYAL 4271 NEENDAR RAO JI KA RASTA CHANDPOLE BAZAR , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302001 DPID-CLID-IN30036010421762 450.00

ABHAY KUMAR PANDEY DEVI SARAN SHARMA 715  JOSHI HOUSE DARIBA PAN , , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302016 DPID-CLID-1202990000199821 375.00
SHALINI SHARMA B K SHARMA B 22/E SHIV MARG BANI PARK , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302016 DPID-CLID-IN30223610145022 300.00
USHA AGARWAL NA NA NA 30/06/05 SWARN PATH MANSAROVER , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302020 DPID-CLID-IN30116030202497 300.00

SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN SHIKHAR CHAND JAIN
23  (GODHA BHAWAN) MOHALLA KAYASTH WARD NO 5 , 
POST NEWAI  (RAJ)

INDIA Rajasthan Tonk 304021 DPID-CLID-IN30133020243650 450.00

ABHISHEK YADAV RAM SIROMAN YADAV A-30 JATIYA HILLS DATA NAGAR , AJMER INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305001 DPID-CLID-1204470001017883 34.50

ABHISHAK PATNI MAHENDRA PATNI B 419 PANCHSHEEL COLONY MAHESHWARI ROAD , AJMER INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305006 DPID-CLID-IN30240410053805 450.00

SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL MANGILAL AGARWAL C/O TIRUPATI PHARMA HOSPITAL ROAD, MAIN BAZAR , RANI INDIA Rajasthan Pali 306115 DPID-CLID-1201210100290953 1.50

RAHUL VISHNOI BANSHILAL VISHNOI
C/O VISHNOI TRADING CO OPP SANDEEP PUR ROAD, AZAD 
NAGAR , BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30023912505492 75.00

LEELARAM LAKHWANI
GHANSHYA
M

DAS LAKHWANI
4 C 1 NEW HOUSING BOARD SHASTRI NAGAR BHILWARA , 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30051314316832 37.50
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SEEMA KAMALIA JAGDISH PRASHAD BANKA
2 E 21 NEW HOUSEING BOARD SHASTRI NAGAR , , BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30051321215756 75.00

VIVEK DHAKAR KANHAIYA LAL DHAKAR 86-A, SUBHASH NAGAR , , , BHILWARA (RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510118044 450.00

RANJIT SINGH GOKHRU BHANWAR LAL GOKHRU BEHIND BADA MANDIR , , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510262805 450.00

DEEPSHIKHA SUKWARIA KANHAIYA LAL DHAKAR 86 A SUBHASH NAGAR , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510265225 450.00

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA PRAHLAD SHARMA 1-G-23 C.S.AZAD NAGAR , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510466330 750.00
LAL BABU PRASAD BACHA LAL JI HOLI CHOCK POST HAMIRGARH , , DISTT. BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510467970 150.00
VISHNU PRAKASH KOGATA SHANKER LAL KOGTA AZAD MOHALLA , , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510468077 405.00
MAMTA DANGI ARUN KUMAR DANGI B 423 SHASTRI NAGAR , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30105510713566 75.00

DEVENDRA KOTHARI
MANGIMAL
L

KOTHARI
SARIT KUNJ H NO 6-7, LINK RD, NEW HSG BOARD SOC, 
SHASTRI NAGAR, , BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30226910132491 16.50

SAWANT SINGH RANAWAT PRAHALAD SINGH RANAWAT KAVA KERA, BHILWARA, , , RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30226911038104 393.00

RAMA BARETH BHOOPAL SINGH UJWAL
5/181 RSMM COLONY GOVERDHAN VILAS SECTOR 14 
UDAIPUR , , UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 313001 DPID-CLID-1202990001762036 75.00

JINENDRA JAIN NARENDRA SETHI BAXERIYA GALI BAYANA NULL , BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan Bharatpur 321401 DPID-CLID-IN30039416328619 300.00

REKHA GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA 7 D 19 MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT , , KOTA INDIA Rajasthan Kota 324009 DPID-CLID-1304140001489841 480.00

SATYA NARAYAN GEHLOT SH CHHOGA RAM VILLAGE :- SANJU POST :- SANJU V.I.A. :- DEGANA , NAGAUR INDIA Rajasthan Nagaur 341503 DPID-CLID-1201770100776290 225.00

SHELU GUPTA RAJNISH GUPTA
16-A, PAOTA 'C' ROAD, C-6th ROAD, IMERTIA BERA, , 
JODHPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-1201210100158838 15.00

URMILA BHATT NA NA NA GHATTO KA BAS BRAHMPURI , , JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342001 DPID-CLID-1201210100256111 600.00
NAVEEN SOOD VIRENDER KUMAR SOOD 117  LAXMI NAGAR PAOTA B ROAD , , JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342010 DPID-CLID-IN30147710027399 150.00

RAJESH HARSHADRAI MEHTA
HARSHADR
AI

P MEHTA 7/9 GAYAKWADI PLOT SHAVITA DURGA , , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1201800000314688 150.00

MANILAL KESHAVLAL KARIA KESHAVLAL KARIA NEAR AASHISH 1 RAJPUT PARA RAJKOT , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1204720011085290 375.00

SUDHABEN J VORA NA NA NA
VISHAL ENT 305/SWASHTIKCHEMBER OP GAREDIA KUVA 
SANGAVA CHOWK , RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1205660000016811 450.00

Y TRINATH NA NA NA
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA DHEBAR ROAD, NAGINDAS 
CHAMBER , RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1301990000135527 450.00

KU AMI
MBHOJANITRU
ST

NA NA NA
305, SWASTIK CHAMBERS, THIRD FLOOR, SANGANVA 
CHOWK, OPP. GAREDIA KUVA, , RAJKOT.

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-IN30097410170621 675.00

SHREE MAGANLAL
BHOJANIFAMIL
YTRUST

NA NA NA
303, SWASTIK CHAMBERS, THIRD FLOOR, SANGANVA 
CHOWK, OPP. GAREDIA KUVA, , RAJKOT.

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-IN30097410170639 1350.00

SAHDEV VASANTBHAI AMIPARA NA NA NA
SAGAR OM TIRUPATI BAKAJI PARK 2 OPP SHYAM MANDIR 
KOTHARIA RING ROAD , RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 DPID-CLID-1201800000297040 75.00

SHARIF S THIM NA NA NA
303 SWASTIK CHAM SANGNVA CHOWK GAREDIYA KUVA 
ROAD , RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 DPID-CLID-1205660000019785 450.00

ARTI KAUSHIKBHAI CHOKSHI
KAUSHIKBH
AI

CHOKSHI BHANU, NARMADA PARK, AMIN MARG, , RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 DPID-CLID-IN30097411162772 300.00

HARESHBHAI BIJALBHAI JETHAVA NA NA NA
RAVAL NAGAR MARUTI CHOWK, CLOSE STREET-2, 
VRAJBHUMI, , RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 DPID-CLID-1301990000170471 300.00
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MAKADIYA PRAKASH VALLABHBHAI MAKADIYA
VALLABHDA
S

GOVINDBH
AI

C/O. YASH STATIONERS AND ZEROX, PARADISE APARTMENT, 
SHOP NO. 2, KALAWAD ROAD, , RAJKOT.

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 DPID-CLID-IN30097410456706 7.50

ZAKARIA ASIF MAJIDBHAI MAJIDBHAI ZAKARIA BABU NIVAS, DERA STREET, , , GONDAL. INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 DPID-CLID-IN30097410288878 75.00

HITESH VINODRAI KANAKHARA NA NA NA
DIGVIJAY PLOT 24 GARBI CHOK OPP ADARSH NIVAS , 
JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 DPID-CLID-1201800000317851 30.00

DHANIBEN PRAKASH LACHHANI NA NA NA
RANJITNAGAR, BLOCK NO. G-5, FLAT NO. 2065, HOUSING 
BOARD, , JAMNAGAR.

INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 DPID-CLID-IN30097410122146 7.50

PRAKASH BHAGWANDAS LACHHANI NA NA NA
RANJITNAGAR, BLOCK NO. G-5, FLAT NO. 2065, HOUSING 
BOARD, , JAMNAGAR.

INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 DPID-CLID-IN30097410170936 127.50

VASANTBEN MAHESHBHAI MEHTA NA NA NA
B-9 MAHAVIR APPARTMENT OPP. PRATAP VILLAS PALACE , , 
JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361008 DPID-CLID-1201090000562594 3.00

SANKET THAPAR
NANDANBH
RIGO

THAPAR
D 52 SECTOR 6 EXTN RELIANCE GREENS VILLAGE 
MOTIKHAVDI , JAMNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361140 DPID-CLID-1304140002238095 225.00

RASHMI PRASHANT GOHEL WO PRASHANT
LAKHABHAI
GOHEL

PRASHANT', 34, DREAMLAND SOC., LAXMINAGAR, Nr. NEW 
ALPHA SCHOOL, , JUNAGADH

INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 DPID-CLID-1202300300007981 150.00

SONAIYA MADHUBEN RAMNIKLAL NA NA NA
20/42, MORARINAGAR SOC., B/H. LAXMI NAGAR, OPP. 
ALPHA SCHOOL, , JUNAGADH.

INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 DPID-CLID-IN30097410200015 225.00

MEENABEN ASHOKBHAI BHADIYADRA ASHOKBHAI
BHADIYADR
A

1028, SAIBABA MANDIR ROAD, OPP VIRBHADRA AKHADA, NR 
LALA APPARTMENT, DON, , BHAVNAGAR

INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 DPID-CLID-IN30097411578481 150.00

DINESH KESHAVLAL PATEL KESHAVLAL PATEL 2139-D,  B\H. SAMEER WAGHAWADI ROAD , , BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364002 DPID-CLID-IN30199110102004 75.00

PATEL ARATIBEN SANJAYBHAI POPATBHAI G
BHINRADIY
A

59, SHIVOM NAGAR, R.T.O. ROAD, NR. JWAL CIRCLE, , 
BHAVNAGAR.

INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364003 DPID-CLID-IN30097410847654 300.00

MOH ALTAF
HANIFBHAIRIN
CHHDIWALA

HANIF BHAI
VASIWALA COMPOUND NR NEW MASJID TAJPUR JAMALPUR 
, AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-1203320000799101 300.00

KETAKI NILESHKUMAR PATEL
NILESHKUM
AR

PATEL BHANDARI POLE 2238 HOLI CHAKLA KALUPUR , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-IN30036022343863 150.00

UPENDRA HIRALAL MISTRY NA NA NA
586/4, NAGHARI'S KHADKI, NR. SWAMI NARAYAN MANDIR, 
KALUPUR, , AHMEDABAD.

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-IN30097410549192 75.00

RAJESHKUMAR HASTIMAL JAIN NA NA NA
C-61, OM TOWER, GHODA CAMP ROAD, SHAHI BAG, , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 DPID-CLID-1203300000022527 450.00

SUBHADRA P SHAH NA NA NA A/204 ALOK APPT P T COLLEGE RD PALDI , , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 DPID-CLID-IN30115120966438 450.00

SHAH PADMABEN VASANTLAL SHAH VASANTLAL POPATLAL
A/4,SHREE RAJ APARTMENT FATEHNAGER PALDI , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 DPID-CLID-IN30132110364565 300.00

ALPESHBHAI RAJENDRA MEHTA
RAJENDRAB
HAI

TULJASHAN
KER

B-31, JIVAN APPARTMENT, JASHODA CHOUKDI ROAD, . , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-1207100000076117 300.00

HANSABEN P ATEL
PRAVINBHA
I

M PATEL
25/B RAMKRISHNA SOC UTTAM NAGAR MANINAGAR , , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-IN30075711139937 300.00

BHARATKUMA
R

MAFATLAL PATEL MAFATLAL
GANGADHA
R

PATEL 14, GANGADHAR SOCIETY, MANINAGAR, , , AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-IN30097410873071 750.00

RAJESH J SHAH JIVANLAL D SHAH
BLOCK NO 13F HARIPARK XAVIER S SCHOOL LTD B/H ANKUR 
BUS STAND NEAR PAVAN PARTY , PLOOT NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 DPID-CLID-IN30039413715429 150.00
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KAMLESH DHARAMDAS TEWANI
DHARAMD
AS

TEWANI
158 A UDDHAVNAGAR TEKRA SORABJI COMPOUND JUNA 
VADAJ , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 DPID-CLID-IN30177412334412 150.00

RASIKBHAI BABABHAI MARU BABABHAI MARU
08-B/4,SWAGAT APPARTMENT NR KARUNA SOC , OPP 
BHAVSAR SOCIETY NEW WADAJ , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 DPID-CLID-IN30304410018952 150.00

TUSHARKUMA
R

BALADEVBHAI PARIKH BALADEV PARIKH
12 KUMKUM SOCIETY STADIUM ROAD NARANPURA , , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 DPID-CLID-1202990000685243 37.50

HITESHKUMAR PRAMODRAY DAVE
PRAMODRA
Y

DAVE
C/12 SHANTINATH APARTMENT NR SHYAMAL CROSS RD 
SATELLITE BHIND MEDILINK HOSPITAL , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-1203600000916842 27.00

KIRITKUMAR MANGALDAS PATEL
MANGALDA
S

CHHAGANL
AL

PATEL
2/9 ANIK APPARTMENT, NR.L.J.COLLEGE, VASTRAPUR, , 
AHMEDABAD.

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30034310638865 150.00

SUNITA SACHIN SODANI SACHIN SODANI
B-53, C/O TAKSHSHILA APPARTMENT OPP.PUSHPA DHANWA 
BUNGLOWS NR.SUDARSHAN BUNGLOWS, VASTRAPUR , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30036010219115 300.00

PATEL HIRENKUMAR S PATEL
SHAILESHK
UMAR

M
31, DEVDAS NAGAR SOCIETY PART- 2, D- CABIN SABARMATI , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380019 DPID-CLID-IN30123310208653 150.00

RUPENBHAI MATHIASBHAI CHRISTIAN
MATHIASB
HAI

CHRISTIAN
2-8, HARINAGAR SOCIETY OLD DHOR BAZAR, KANKARIA, , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380022 DPID-CLID-IN30305210365439 120.00

DHARMENDRA NARANBHAI GOHIL
NARANBHA
I

KHIMJIBHAI GOHIL
24/JYOTI JALARAM SOCIETY JIVRAJ PARK VEJALPUR ROAD 
AHMEDABAD , 

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 DPID-CLID-IN30036021588388 1.50

KADIA AMIT KIRITKUMAR KADIA
KIRITKUMA
R

AMBALAL
50 GAYATRI NAGAR SOCIETY B/H RANCHHODJI'S TEMPLE 
JIVRAJ PARK VEJALPUR ROAD , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 DPID-CLID-IN30164510450064 225.00

KAPIL RATHI BHAWAN DASS RATHI
10 SHRADHA APPT OPP NAVNEET HOUSE GURUKUL ROAD 
MEMNGAR , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380052 DPID-CLID-IN30051317309955 3.00

KIRITBHAI PATEL NA NA NA
B 5 HILL DARSHAN AVENUE NR LAD SOC VASTRAPUR , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380054 DPID-CLID-IN30021411193625 75.00

RAVJIBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL NA NA NA B/22 HARIOM NAGAR SOC , , SANAND INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382110 DPID-CLID-1203320003595836 75.00

PATEL BHARATIBEN
JITENDRAKUM
AR

PATEL
JITENDRAK
UMAR

BALCHAND
DAS

F/303 YOGESHEWAR HIILS NR. ANAND PARTY POLT RANIP, , 
AHMEDABAD.

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 DPID-CLID-IN30034310593406 150.00

SHAH HITESHKUMAR
MAHENDRAKU
MAR

SHAH
MAHENDRA
KUMAR

KANTILAL
NO 43 SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY OPP NARSHIH PATEL MADH , 
MEHSANA

INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 DPID-CLID-IN30169610656593 37.50

PRAGNESHKU
MAR

BHAGAVANBH
AI

PATEL
BHAGAVAN
BHAI

T PAEL PATEL VAS POST.VAGADOD , , DIST.PATAN - (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat Patan 384265 DPID-CLID-IN30034320034057 150.00

HARSHADBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PATEL
JAYANTIBH
AI

HARIBHAI PATEL
24-GITANAGAR SOCIETY NR. VIHAR CINEMA PRATAP NAGAR 
ROAD , VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-1203230000347879 450.00

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

BABUBHAI PATEL BABUBHAI PATEL MOTI KHADAKI AT RASNOL , , GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 DPID-CLID-IN30051310997798 69.00

DILIP ASHOKBHAI PATEL ASHOKBHAI R PATEL NR. OLD KUVA AT. KHANDLI , , TA. ANAND INDIA Gujarat Anand 388560 DPID-CLID-IN30063610243428 150.00

PREMILABEN BABARBHAI PATEL BABARBHAI RAMABHAI PATEL
AT AGARWADA TA LUNAWADA DIST PMS LUNAWADA , 
GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Panch Mahals 389230 DPID-CLID-IN30051315142875 150.00

DILIPKUMAR R PATEL RATILAL
MEGHJIBHA
I

PATEL MANSAROVAR SOC KALOL , , GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat Panch Mahals 389330 DPID-CLID-IN30051314641788 120.00

PRAVINA S MEHTA NA NA NA
C/O. ASHOK P MISTRY 58,MAMA'SPOLE, SHARDA APT, 3rd 
FLOOR,  RAOPURA, , BARODA

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390001 DPID-CLID-1301670000121947 450.00

PATEL DHIRAL B PATEL
BHAGUBHA
I

C/25 ANANDRAN SOC NEW SAMA ROAD , , BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390008 DPID-CLID-IN30051310670646 150.00
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KAMLESH C PRAJAPATI
CHIMANBH
AI

L PRAJAPATI
40 A JAI VAIKHUNTHDHAM SOC PART I MANJALPUR , , 
BARODA GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390011 DPID-CLID-IN30021412135931 150.00

ASHOK C PANDYA
CHAMPAKL
AL

M PANDYA
42/A, KOTYARK SOC, B/H WATERTANK PANIGATE, BARODA, , 
GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390019 DPID-CLID-IN30226910663237 750.00

DHAVAL BHUPENDRA GANDHI NA NA NA 8-A,KALYAN SOCIETY, AKOTA VADODRA , VADODRA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390020 DPID-CLID-1202200000039138 150.00

HANSABEN TAMBEDIA JETHALAL TAMBEDIA 89 NAVNATH NAGAR GOTRI ROAD , BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390021 DPID-CLID-IN30039411462774 600.00

SHAIKH SADIQ AHEMADBHAI
AHMEDBHA
I

ABDULSATT
AR

SHAIKH
C/O AHMED A SHAIKH RAILWAY GODI DABHOI DIST BARODA 
, VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 391165 DPID-CLID-1201060000376382 825.00

MUKESHCHAN
DRA

NAGJIBHAI MODI NAGJIBHAI N MODI 852 -  MUKTINAGARA SOCIETY SAKTINATH NJIK , , BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392001 DPID-CLID-1201130000005245 54.00

GANDHI
KRUNALKUMA
R

DILIPKUMAR GANDHI
DILIPKUMA
R

S J  8  MODI NAGAR HANSOT ROAD , , ANKLESHWAR INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 393001 DPID-CLID-IN30133020197513 750.00

DHARMESH THAKORDAS VANKAWALA NA NA NA
12/772, VAKIL STREET, NR. SIR J J SCHOOL, SHAHPORE , 
SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 DPID-CLID-1204150000091344 150.00

JAYPRAKASH KIRTILAL CHHUNCHHA NA NA NA 210, SATYAM APT. MAIN ROAD KATARGAM , SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 DPID-CLID-1204150000095786 150.00

KRUTI VIRALKUMAR DESAI R DESAI FIRE BRIGADE STATION BAMBAKHANA , , BILIMORA INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396321 DPID-CLID-1204470003447543 6.00

ZUJER FAKHRUDDIN KACHWALA
FAKHRUDDI
N

KACHWALA
C' WING, FLAT NO.301, 3RD FLOOR MAZAGAON KISHANT CHS 
2ND GUN POWDER LANE, MAZGAON , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400010 DPID-CLID-IN30018312033822 112.50

DINESH PRATAPRAI MANTORA PRATAPRAI P MANTORA
5/6 NEW WAKDI CHAWL PAREL VILLAGE TANK ROAD , , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400012 DPID-CLID-IN30051310479140 150.00

RASHI NANGALIA SURAT NANGALIA
ORCHID CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD FLAT NO 1201 B G 
KHER ROAD WORLI , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400018 DPID-CLID-IN30036020776248 750.00

MAYUR JAMNADAS VORA NA NA NA
A/6 SHRIJINIKETAN CHS LTD 541/D DR AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MATUNGA CR , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400019 15.00

PHOENIX SHARE
AndSTOCKBRO
KERSPVTLTD

NA NA NA
B/102 10TH FLOOR MITTAL TOWER PREMISES CO OP SOC 
LTD 210 NARIMAN POINT OPP VIDHAN BHAVAN , MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 400021 DPID-CLID-IN30115113000946 0.50

YOGESH PRABHAKAR SHELAR NA NA NA
MUNICIPAL BLDG F R NO 15 2ND FLR SION AGARWADA SION 
, MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400022 DPID-CLID-1203320002315834 15.00

KANTILAL U CHAWALLA UTTAMLAL CHAWALLA
54  NEW SURYA KIRAN CHS LTD PAN GALLI  HUGHES ROAD , , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra
Mumbai 

Suburban
400036 DPID-CLID-IN30112716217784 450.00

RAJENDRA N KAPOOR NA NA NA
B 2 106 KARAM SHETRA GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400037 DPID-CLID-IN30090710348958 750.00

NILESH V RAMATEKE NA NA NA
SERVICE IN PUBLIC LIMITED RENUKA CO OP HSG SOCIETY LTD 
VILLA NEAR GURUNANAK HOSPITAL , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400051 DPID-CLID-1203320008087891 255.00

MAHESH PANDURANG MAULIK
PANDURAN
G

GOVIND MAULIK
RAJARAM PANDEY CHAWL ADARSH SAMAJ, CHAKKIKHAN 
SANTACRUZ (E) , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400055 DPID-CLID-IN30036010118305 150.00

MONA RAJESH DOSHI RAJESH M DOSHI
101, VASUDEV APARTMENT, RAM MANDIR ROAD, VILE 
PARLE (EAST), , MUMBAI.

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400057 DPID-CLID-IN30258210014759 45.00

KAMESH HASMUKHLAL SHAH
HASMUKHL
AL

SHAH
9-ANANT BHUVAN, GULATI CMPD,NANDA PATKAR ROAD, 
VILE PARLE(EAST) , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City DPID-CLID-1201120000025921 450.00

CHETAN OZA Shashikant Oza G/76, Navnit Chs Ltd 7, Bhardawadi Andheri West , Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 DPID-CLID-IN30009511343890 172.50
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SANKARSUBBU
PADMANABHA
N

REDDY
Padmanabh
an

Reddy
A-81, Heritage J P Road, Behind Collector Office Andheri 
West , Mumbai

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 DPID-CLID-IN30292710061102 1456.50

ARVIND SHAHU KHANVILKAR NA NA NA
3/1,JAYWANT NAIK CHAWL, AMBICA NAGAR,MAJAS WADI, 
JOGESHWARI (E) , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra
Mumbai 

Suburban
400060 DPID-CLID-1202940000008221 150.00

PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY DEVDAS SHRINIWAS NAYAK
2/22, SONAL APPT, JAYPRAKASH NAGA GOREGAON (E) 
MUMBAI , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400063 DPID-CLID-IN30023912451107 7.50

KAMALAKAR BUDHAJI KORE BUDHAJI KORE
17 D/9 2ND FLOOR DUDH SAGAR CO OP HSG SOCIETY LTD 
GOREGAON , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400065 DPID-CLID-IN30154915802315 450.00

VARSHA MUKESH SHAH NA NA NA
503 MUNISUVRAT APTS MATHURADAS ROAD OPP P N BANK 
KANDIVALI WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1203320002783170 75.00

PRITI ANANTRAI OZA ANANTRAI B OZA
PLOT 422/D- 44 JAYHIND CO OP SOC SECTOR 4 CHARKOP , 
KANDIVALI W MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-IN30090710417596 150.00

SUJATHA
GOPALAKRISH
NAN

R
GOPALAKIS
HNAN

10 A / 10 B, 10TH FLR PLOT - 320, SAPPHIRE 10TH ROAD, 
CHEMBUR , MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400071 DPID-CLID-IN30047610101985 750.00

BINA APURVA PAREKH NA NA NA 10, SANGAM, V. B. LANE, EXTN., GHATKOPAR (E), , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 DPID-CLID-1202810000007720 60.00

NARESH HIRJI BHANUSHALI HIRJI NANJI
BHANUSHA
LI

A 3/203 AASHARA SOCIETY GOVARDHAN NAGAR MULUND 
WEST OPP LBS ROAD , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 DPID-CLID-IN30021411561874 33.00

JAYENDRA C SHETH
CHANDULA
L

R SHETH
NO.B1/1502, KANCHANGANGA C.H.STY.LTD LOK EVEREST 
COMPLEX, J.S.D.ROAD MULUND WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 DPID-CLID-IN30059710141978 34.50

JAGDISH SUMATILAL MEHTA SUMTILAL DALICHAND MEHTA
701 702  M WING  VARDHAMAN NAGAR CHSL   DR  R P 
MARG MULUND WEST  DR  R P MARG , MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 DPID-CLID-IN30226910755972 118.50

REKHA JITENDRA SHAH JITENDRA SHAH
MAHAVIR BLDG., BLOCK NO. 1, 3RD FLOOR, L. B. S. MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W) , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400086 DPID-CLID-1203360000023111 750.00

MS VARSHA GIRISHDAIYA GIRISH KANJI DAIYA
24 OM GUNVANTI BLDG 5TH FLOOR JAGUSHA NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400086 DPID-CLID-IN30051312144666 22.50

BALKRISHNA MANJAY SHETTY NA NA NA
NO 21 TWIN GARDEN CHS CHHEA NAGAR CHEMBUR , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400089 900.00

PRAKASH MOHAN GOWDA MOHAN DIVYA GOWDA 101/3567 1ST FLOOR TILAK NAGAR CHEMBUR , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400089 DPID-CLID-IN30177411026671 12.00

ARUNABEN J SHAH JITENDRA SHAH
203 SONI VILLA OPP MOGAVEERA CO OP BANK EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVLI WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-IN30075711016188 750.00

BHAVESH ANANTKUMAR SHAH
ANANTKUM
AR

CHIMANLAL SHAH A  303  ANKUR T P S ROAD NO 7 BORIVALI WEST , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-IN30090710124762 750.00

NIPA GIRDHARLAL BHATT NA NA NA 35 mussoorie , anushaktinagar , mumbai INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400094 DPID-CLID-IN30177410756969 270.00

KRISHNA BHIKU KHEDEKAR BHIKU GOPAL KHEDEKAR
A 1817 SHIVKOKAN EKYVARDHAK SRA CHS LTD OFF W E 
HIGHWAY MALAD EAST , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400097 DPID-CLID-IN30051311003862 150.00

CHAKRADHAR GANGICHETTY
SUBBARRAY
UDU

GANGICHET
TY

FLAT 602 A WING 6TH FLOOR GAYATRI SATSANG THAKUR 
VILL INTERNAL RD KANDIVALI EAST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400101 DPID-CLID-IN30051312726946 18.00

RAHIM KAZI GULNAZABDUL ABDUL MAJID
GULAMMO
HD

A 11 22 SECTOR NO 2 CBD BELAPUR WASHI , NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400615 DPID-CLID-1202990000118553 3.00
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G S MURTY PURNA CHANDRA
SEKHARIYE
RGUNA

ROOM NO 1 GR FLR LAXMIBLGS ASHIRWAD QTRS BEHIND 
ASHIRWAD HOSPITAL SHIRVANE SEC 1 NERUL NAVI MUMBAI 
, MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400706 DPID-CLID-IN30051314269182 337.50

PRADEEP RAJARAM MONDE RAJARAM NARAYAN MONDE
B-302, SHRAVAN APT PLOT NO. B-37-40 SECTOR C-9, AIROLI , 
NAVI MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400708 DPID-CLID-1201750000378515 132.00

ABBASALI SMSUDIN HOTELWALA NA NA NA
9 2 HUSAINI TAHERI CHS LTD FAKHRI COLONY CHURCH ROAD 
BHAYANDAR WEST , THANE

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401101 DPID-CLID-1208160013633075 1.50

SANJAY
BHANUSHANK
AR

JOSHI
BHANUSHA
NKAR

U JOSHI
A 304 EC 57 MANGAL GEET CHS LTD EVERSHINE CITY 
RELIANCE FRESH VASAI EAST , THANE

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401205 DPID-CLID-1203350001070116 150.00

SAMIR KUMAR JHA INDRA JHA
FLAT NO 1003/4 WOOD BINE BLDG NO 11 EVEREST WORLD 
KOLSHET ROAD , THANE W

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401607 DPID-CLID-1203600001357784 288.00

NEELU MALIK PANKAJ RAJ MALIK
D 31 VIKRAM BAUG VILLA SALAV VIA REVDANDA SUB PO 
SALA , RAIGAD

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 402202 DPID-CLID-IN30290243528629 37.50

AMEY TUKARAM GAUDE NA NA NA
H NO 1531 MAGILWADA PRIOL MARDOL NORTH GOA GOA . , 
NORTH GOA

INDIA Goa South Goa 403404 DPID-CLID-1208870092810430 1.50

VIVEK KUMAR GOYLE BALDEVRAJ GOYLE
502-C GRANDEUR NEXT TO NSD OPP DOMINO ALTO SOUTH 
GOA , DABOLIM

INDIA Goa South Goa 403801 DPID-CLID-1201640000058456 37.50

PUNAM JITENDRA CHAWADA NA NA NA
A/P SUGHANDHA VIHAR WADA ROAD RAJGURUNAGAR , 
PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 410505 DPID-CLID-1201770000042815 75.00

ROHIT ASHOK KHATOD ASHOK SHRIKISAN KHATOD
S NO 612 B1 FLAT NO 18 LATESH CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 
NANA PETH HOTEL CHOICE PUNE , MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411002 DPID-CLID-IN30051314792719 150.00

DATTATRYA SHRIPAD DUNAKHE SHRIPAD VISHNU DUNAKHE PLAT NO 21 GUJRATH COLONY KOTHRUD , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411026 DPID-CLID-IN30051312488742 187.50

SHRIKANT PUNDLIK DABHADE PUNDLIK SHANKAR DABHADE
SHIV PRATAP CO-OP HSG SOC PAWAR NAGAR OLD SANGVI , 
PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411027 DPID-CLID-IN30177412993431 37.50

PIYUSH NAVIN THAKKAR NAVIN
JETHANAN
D

THAKKAR
703 - GUNJ DEPT.  TIMBER MKT, OPP. SATHE COLONY, PATEL 
BULD, 2 FLOOR, , PUNE.

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411042 DPID-CLID-IN30097411015320 375.00

REVATI SUNIL GHIRNIKAR S DEHPANDE MUKTANAND HOUSING SOCIETY CHAWAN NAGAR , , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411043 DPID-CLID-1202990004160901 90.00

SUDHIR BALIRAM KHANDEKAR BALIRAM TATYABA
KHANDEKA
R

110 RAILWAY LINE LONAWAT CHAWL , , SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra Solapur 413001 DPID-CLID-IN30045080342099 150.00

DIPAK TARACHAND GATAGAT NA NA NA TILAK NAGAR LATUR , , LATUR INDIA Maharashtra Latur 413512 DPID-CLID-1203320007710189 150.00

SURESH SHIVLAL LOYA NA NA NA 171 SUKRAWAR PETH LOKHANDE COLONY , , SATARA INDIA Maharashtra Satara 415002 DPID-CLID-IN30045080041764 150.00

DURVAS BAJIRAO SAWANT BAJIRAO
RAMCHAN
DRA

SAWANT A P PALI , , , RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra Ratnagiri 415803 DPID-CLID-1203350000960039 150.00

KUMUD VIJAY OSWAL VIJAY DHANRAJ OSWAL
FLAT NO 19 TARAJU HOU SOC ARIHANT BANGLOW 
MAHAVEER NAGAR , KOLHAPUR

INDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416001 DPID-CLID-IN30021414493241 150.00

KIRTI SHRIRAM LADDA NA NA NA
74- A, NARAYAN PETH, LAKSHMI MARKET AREA, , , 
ICHALKARANJI

INDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416115 DPID-CLID-1202000000345654 150.00

SANTOSH SURENDRA MUNDE SURENDRA TATOBA MUNDE A/P SAMDOLI TAL- MIRAJ DIST SANGLI , SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra Sangli 416416 DPID-CLID-1202300000111242 150.00

URMILA LAXMAN BODAS NA NA NA
17 NAV VAISHALI CO OP HSG SOCIETY GOPAL NAGAR ROAD 
ONE DOMBIVLI (E) , DOMBIVLI

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421201 DPID-CLID-IN30112715198804 75.00

MANGAL GOVIND SONAVANE DEVIDAS VISHNU YEOLEKAR
203 BLUECHIP CHS THAKURWADI DOMBIVLI WEST DOMBIVLI 
, MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421202 DPID-CLID-IN30051314939262 75.00

SINGA REDDY SUBBA SINGA REDDY BUVVA
SHREE COMPLEX PHASE 3 FLAT NO 301 BLD A 11 
ADHARWADI KALYAN WEST , THANE MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421306 DPID-CLID-IN30018311323496 450.00
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DEEPAK LALTAPRASAD MAURYA
LALTAPRAS
AD

AYODHYAP
RASAD

MAURYA
OMKAR APARTMENT ROOM NO 2 GANESH MANDIR ROAD, 
AT POST - MANDA TAL - KALYAN MANDA-TITWALA , 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421605 DPID-CLID-IN30311611054140 3.00

KENGE HARSHAL SHASHIKANT
SHASHIKAN
T

MARADEO KENGE
FLAT NO.10, TRITHANKAR APARTMENT, OPP.GURUDWARA 
SHINGADA TALAV, , NASHIK

INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422001 DPID-CLID-1203000000273129 75.00

MALPATHAK SUREKHA SATISH SATISH VASANT
MALPATHA
K

16 AHER APPTS ASHOK STUMBH , , , NASIK INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422001 DPID-CLID-IN30021412975094 22.50

BHUSHAN NAYANKUMAR AVASTHI
NAYANKUM
AR

MOHANLAL AVASTHI
806 UMAMAHESHWAR LANE RAVIWAR PETH NASHIK , 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422001 DPID-CLID-IN30226913044066 1125.00

TAJINDER SING
TARUPCHANDC
HADHA

TARUPCHA
ND

SINGH CHADHA
13, VASANT APARTMENTS, SUKENKAR LANE, PANCHAVATI, , , 
NASIK

INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422003 DPID-CLID-1201090700016040 150.00

VAISHALI MODI NA NA NA
FLAT NO 7 ARCHIT ODYSSEY OPP NAV RACHANA HIGH 
SCHOOL MATE NURSERY ROAD , SAWARKAR NAGAR NASHIK

INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422013 DPID-CLID-IN30021410842431 75.00

SURYAKANT MUKANAPPA ATNURE
MUKANAPP
A

RACHAPPA ATNURE
F N B 5 PN 16/17 AMAY APT PAPAYA NURSARI SATPUR , 
NASHIK

INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422101 DPID-CLID-IN30051311720328 55.50

SARITA KISHOR BOROLE KISHOR BOROLE 13 SAMARTH COLONY JALGAON , , JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425001 DPID-CLID-1201330000086981 150.00

SHAKUNTALA SHANKARLAL PANDE NA NA NA
SHIVSHAKUNTAL BHAVAN SHARMA JIN BURHANPUR ROAD , , 
RAVER

INDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425508 DPID-CLID-1201320001280521 82.50

DESHMUKH ANANDIDAS LAXMIKANT LAXMIKANT B DESHMUKH
SHOP NO 7-3-665 DEGLOOR ROAD BABA MOTORS AND 
COLOURS , NANDED

INDIA Maharashtra Nanded 431604 DPID-CLID-IN30066910133749 150.00

PRAFULKUMAR KAWARILAL KATARIYA KAWARILAL FULCHAND KATARIYA CEMENT ROAD SADAR , , NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 DPID-CLID-1204330000068841 75.00

ASHOK
SUBHASHCHAN
DRA

PUNIYANI
Subhashcha
ndra

Puniyani
PLOT NO 25 GIRDHAR KUNJ CA ROAD NEAR RADHAKRISHNA 
MANDIR WARDHMAN NAGAR , NAGPUR

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440008 DPID-CLID-1201060100061641 75.00

GURJEETSINGH
MANMOHANSI
NGH

TALWAR
MANMOHA
NSINGH

TALWAR FLAT NO E7 VANDANA APTS RAMDASPETH , , NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 DPID-CLID-1201060100267381 90.00

SACHIN GANGADHAR BOBDE
GANGADHA
R

NILKANTHR
AO

BOBDE 68 AMBAZARI LAYOUT , , NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 DPID-CLID-IN30223610686213 150.00

GIRISH CHANDAK
AMARCHAN
DJI

CHANDAK TEKADI ROAD SITABULDI NAGPUR , M S INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 DPID-CLID-IN30133017760712 150.00

RAMESH DAULATRAM GOPALANI
DAULATRA
M

GOPALANI SHEETAL KATOL ROAD OPP Z P HIGH SCHOOL , NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 DPID-CLID-1203600000024190 148.50

MRINAL MISHRA R L MISHA
FLAT NO B-501 ACHRAJ RETREAT APARTMENT RAJ NAGAR 
NELSON SQUARE KATOL ROAD , NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 DPID-CLID-IN30045011197494 75.00

DEEPAK VISHWANATH PANDE
VISHWANA
TH

PANDE
80, NEW DHYNESHWAR NAGAR, MANEWADA ROAD, , , 
NAGPUR

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 DPID-CLID-1201750100095355 15.00

ABHAY SUBHASH JAINHUF SUBHASH CHAND
KANHAIYAL
AJAIN

RAM NAGAR, SIDE OF MHADA COLONY, INFRONT OF GUPTA 
HOSPITAL, , AKOLA

INDIA Maharashtra Akola 444005 DPID-CLID-1202890000764996 33.50

SAROJ SANJAY BHARADE NA NA NA
INDRA GANDHI WARD PUSAD ROAD YAWATMAL , 
UMARKHED

INDIA Maharashtra Yavatmal 445206 DPID-CLID-1203320003449701 276.00

SANJAY SHANKARLAL BHARADE
SHANKARLA
L

RATANLAL 105 WARD NO 21 UMARKHED , , DIST YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra Yavatmal 445206 DPID-CLID-IN30133019039839 99.00

ANKIT DOSHI ASHWIN DOSHI 68/A, RADHA NAGAR COLONY, , , , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452006 DPID-CLID-1203460000002463 150.00
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DEVENDRA KUMAR TANTED GHASILAL TANTED 42-A RADHA NAGAR , , , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452006 DPID-CLID-1204300000006183 75.00

SUNITA CHOUHAN SHESH NARAYAN CHOUHAN 2221 SUDAMA NAGAR SECTOR D , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452009 DPID-CLID-IN30039413468728 1050.00

VIPUL HARIYANI CHIMANLAL HARIYANI 4/8 OLD PALASIA VARDHMAN APPT , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452018 DPID-CLID-1202990003893607 150.00

PRANITA LUTARE RATAN LAL LUTARE
WARD NO 14  SHAKTI MANDIR KOTHI BAZAR MALVI 
HOSPITAL , HOSHANGABAD

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Hoshangabad 461001 DPID-CLID-1203350000981631 81.00

MAHIPAL SINGH YADAV SARDAR SINGH YADAV
H.NO. 279, MIG DELUX (B) KATARA HILLS BAGMUGLIA EXT. , , 
BHOPAL

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462001 DPID-CLID-1201060800067101 60.00

PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA LATE HEMRAJ VERMA H-NO-3 BADAIPURA GALI BERKHERI , BHOPAL INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462008 DPID-CLID-IN30039411765185 150.00

RAJESH PRASAD MISRA RAMESH PRASAD MISRA E -1/ 183  ARERA COLONY , , , BHOPAL INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462016 DPID-CLID-IN30018312968815 150.00

PUSHPA NIGAM LATE M PNIGA
C/O MAHESH PD NIGAM 52 VALLABH NAGAR KHAJURI 
KALAN  NEAR KALI BADI , BHOPAL

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462021 DPID-CLID-IN30039414027932 150.00

ASHOK HARDIKAR RAM CHANDRA HARDIKAR HARDIKAR WADA , LAXMIPURA , SAGAR  MP INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Sagar 470002 DPID-CLID-IN30133019974694 144.00

ANSHUL SHARMA YASHODA NANDAN SHARMA VIJAYA BANK , , , GWALIOR INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Gwalior 474009 DPID-CLID-1203840000511865 150.00

DEV DUTT MISHRA VIKRAN PRASAD MISHRA
DOOR NO 10 LALITPUR COLONY GIRD,GWALIOR,LASHKAR 
CITY , GWALIOR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Gwalior 474009 DPID-CLID-1301440004166382 150.00

NIDHI DANGAYACH NILESH
DANGAYAC
H

NH - 2, C - 113 N. T. P. C. COLONY VINDHYANAGAR , SIDHI, 
MADHYA PRADESH

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Singrauli 486885 DPID-CLID-IN30007910074454 112.50

SANJEEV KUMAR CHAKRABORTY SUNIL KUMAR
CHAKRABO
RTY

MIG 1/274 HUDCO , , BHILAI, C.G INDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 490009 DPID-CLID-IN30169610922157 150.00

ANURADHA TIWARI NARENDRA KUMAR TIWARI QR NO 1 B STREET NO 39 SECTOR 5 , BHILAI INDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 490020 DPID-CLID-IN30045011515662 210.00

TAMRADHWAJ VERMA HULAS RAM VERMA
RAJEEV  NAGAR SUPELA BHILAI DIST DURG NEAR CHOUHAN 
HOUSE , BHILAI

INDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 490023 DPID-CLID-1203350000919898 150.00

SIDHARTH SETHI SHUBHASH SETHI S/O SHUBHASH SETHI JAIN GALI , , DURG INDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 491001 DPID-CLID-1201060000610080 375.00

MANOJ KUMAR CHANDRAKAR HEM LAL
CHANDRAK
AR

WARD NO 12 GANJPARA , , BALOD INDIA Chhattisgarh Durg 491226 DPID-CLID-1203600000499672 750.00

RAMESH KUMAR
PRITAMDASDE
VNANI

PRITAM DAS DEVNANI
H NO-4-5-483 AND 484 RENUKA ARCADE BADICHOWDI 
SULTAN BAZAR , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500001 DPID-CLID-1203320002451895 16.50

RAJENDER KUMAR AGARWAL
RAMAVATA
R

AGARWAL GNR II 215 GUNROCK , , SECUNDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500001 DPID-CLID-IN30223610421732 15.00

P
CHANDRAKANT
H

SURANA
PADAMCHA
ND

SURANA HOUSE NO 728 SADAR BAZAR BOLLARAM , SECUNDRABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500010 DPID-CLID-IN30232410764084 150.00

V KRISHNA RAMANA CHARY VANGALA
HNO 8-3-105/1 MUSLIM BASTHI ST NO 3 OLD BOWENPALLY 
BALANAGAR MANDAL RANGAREDDY , SECUNDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500011 DPID-CLID-1204450000486863 207.00

THAKUR VIJAY SINGH THAKUR VINOD SINGH 13-2-601/23 RAHIMPURA PURANAPUR , HYDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500012 DPID-CLID-IN30177410910069 150.00

SALIKE SAI KIRAN NAGARAJ SALIKE
10 2 375 PLOT NO 246 ROAD NO 201 2ND FLOOR WEST 
MANED PALLY , SECUNDARABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500026 DPID-CLID-1202990003306529 37.50

SANJAY KUMAR BAID RANJIT MAL BAID H NO 4 2 1026 TO 1028 RAMKOTI , , HYDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500027 DPID-CLID-1202990003313344 150.00
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PADMAJAVANI DOKIPARTHY
DOKIPARTH
Y

APPA RAO
FLAT NO 410, MAHESWARI COMPLEX MASAB TANK , 
HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500028 DPID-CLID-1204470000142381 399.00

GANTHI ESWARA REDDY LATE VENKATA REDDY
23-78/1  KRISHNAVENI NAGAR OLD SAROOR NAGAR 
KOTHAPET , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500060 DPID-CLID-1205450000121835 75.00

PRATAAPAGIRI UDAY BHASKAR
PRATAAPA
GIRI

VENKATA NARASAIAH
PLOT 56 NAVODAYA COLONY EIAMMABANDA ROAD OPP-K P 
H B COLONY,  KUKATPALLY , HYDERABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500072 DPID-CLID-IN30021412524539 487.50

SRINIVAS SIRPA SAMBAIAH SIRPA
H.NO.2-10-857 VENKATESHWARA COLONY HANAMKONDA , 
WARANGAL

INDIA Telangana Warangal 506001 DPID-CLID-1203070000129785 450.00

SANJEEVA CHILUKAMARI PENTAIAH
CHILUKAM
ARI

23 6 196/3 HUNTER ROAD HANAMKONDA , , , WARANGAL 
ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA Telangana Warangal 506001 DPID-CLID-IN30021412645772 31.50

YARLAGADDA SUJATHA MURAHARI RAO N
HOUSE NUMBER 6-1-345 VDO S COLONY   NEAR SAI BABA 
TEMPLE KHAMMAMA , Andhra Pradesh

INDIA Telangana Khammam 507002 DPID-CLID-IN30023913300802 60.00

MANCHIKANTI NARSAMMA NA NA NA H NO-11-11-55 Q NO-E-17  NSP OLD CAMP , , KHAMMAM INDIA Telangana Khammam 507002 DPID-CLID-IN30039414949053 750.00

VIJAYALAKSHM
I

BANALA
SAMBHAIA
H

BANALA
H NO.30-165/1 S G ROAD, BADEPALLY JADCHERLA , 
MAHABUBNAGAR (DIST)

INDIA Telangana Mahbubnagar 509301 DPID-CLID-IN30036010417400 450.00

SALAPALA RAMANJANEYA REDDY S PULLA REDDY
3/621 UP ARAVINDASRAMAM STREET YMR COLONY , 
PRODDATUR

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Kurnool 516360 DPID-CLID-1205140000038921 225.00

GONTLASATYA
NARAYANA

NA NA NA
H.NO.5-27-27 C/O.SRILAKSHMI VENKATESWARA FANCY 
SUNNIPENTA , SRISAILAM PROJECT

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Kurnool 518102 DPID-CLID-IN30286310025877 450.00

B SRINIVASA SETTY BADIMI ERANNA SETTY
13 103 1 SANTHA PETA WARD 13 ADONI KURNOOL , ANDHRA 
PRADESH

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Kurnool 518301 DPID-CLID-IN30307710112175 150.00

ADAPA ELIZABETH RANI A T JOSEPH 17 18 18/1 PETER STREET PEZZONE PET , VIJAYAWADA INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Krishna 520001 DPID-CLID-IN30102220676655 450.00

K ANANTHA ANAAIAH
CHANDRAS
EKHARA

RAO
KONDAVEE
TI

H NO 11-15-20 VENNAM VARI STREET NEAR RAGHAVA HIGH 
SCHOOL EAST GATE , REPALLE

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Guntur 522265 DPID-CLID-1204720001009002 16.50

NAGA SATYAVATHI ANNAM
MALLIKHAR
JUNA

RAO
KONKIMALL
A

02-51 N S ROAD , , SATTENAPALLI INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Guntur 522403 DPID-CLID-IN30177414135641 7.50

SATYANARAYA
NA

REDDY EDULA NARAYANA REDDY EDULA
S/O NARAYANAREDDY 4-236 OPP TP NAGAR PAKALA ROAD 
SOMARAJUPALLE SINGARAYAKONDA , PRAKASAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Prakasam 523101 DPID-CLID-1203810000258815 150.00

AMBATI NARYAYANA REDDY CHINA NARASA
REDDYAMB
ATI

1-274, GANGAVARAM ROAD KOTHAPALEM DARSI , 
PRAKASAM DISTRICT

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Prakasam 523247 DPID-CLID-1203690000093060 150.00

SEETHA
RAMANJANEYU
LU

TIMMANA
SAMUDRAL
U

TIMMANA NO 8/57 SHAR BUSSTAND ROAD , , SULLURPET INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Nellore 524121 DPID-CLID-1203840000506181 300.00

SHEETAL PASARI TOSHNWAL BALLABH
W/O RANGANATH PASARI D.NO.401, KSR COMPLEX 
SEETHAMMADHARA , VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Vishakhapatna
m

530013 DPID-CLID-IN30163741529137 42.00

JANGALA PRASADA RAO KRISHNA MURTY
PLOT NO 45 BANKER'S COLONY BEHIND DEEPA MAHAL , 
SRIKAKULAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Srikakulam 532001 DPID-CLID-IN30232410019002 1.50

RAMALINGACH
ARY

VELPURI NA NA NA D NO 2-53-3 100 BLDGS KAKINADA , KAKINADA INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

East Godavari 533003 DPID-CLID-IN30286310206956 150.00

DUSANAPUDI RAMESH KUMAR NA NA NA
D NO 7 23 2 YATAM VARI STREET WARD NO 19 OLDTOWN , 
TADEPALLIGUDEM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

West Godavari 534101 DPID-CLID-IN30102221340150 300.00

CH V SNPADMAATHI NA NA NA
HOUSE.NO: 35-51-5/1/19, YARRAPRAGADA VARI VEEDHI, 
BANK COLONY, , WEST GODAVARI

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

West Godavari 534211 DPID-CLID-1207650000235061 19.50

HARI KISHORE ADABALA NA NA NA
2-79/1, narasapuram RAMALAYAM STREET narasapuram 
SARIPALLI POST , , WEST GODAVARI

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

West Godavari 534275 DPID-CLID-1208160056227637 82.50
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NARASIMHA MURTHY BOBBILI
BHUSHANA
M

BOBBILI
BAPUJI COLONY POLAVARAM POST AND MANDAL . , 
POLAVARAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

West Godavari 534315 DPID-CLID-1204720010818161 750.00

JAMI RAMA DEVI JAMI CHINA
NARAYANA
MURTY

DNO 33-105 BALJIPETA ROAD BOBBILI , VIZIANAGARAM DIST INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Vizianagaram 535558 DPID-CLID-IN30232410476286 225.00

M L ADHUATHI B S
UMAHANK
ARRAOKALE

243 4TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR , , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560010 DPID-CLID-IN30214810234450 15.00

RAJU S N
SHAMANN
A

P H
NO 358 57TH C CROSS 3RD BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR , 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560010 DPID-CLID-IN30214810772422 300.00

PIYUSH SHAH LATE
VASANTILA
L

MSHAH
T-4,  SAI GOKUL APTS., 14TH CROSS  4TH T BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560011 DPID-CLID-IN30214810454678 450.00

K PRADEEP M
KANNAPPA
N

NO 49 3RD MAIN NEHRU STREET B N PURA EXTN UDHAYA 
NAGAR DOORVANINAGAR K R PURAM , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560016 DPID-CLID-IN30214810768250 300.00

KOPPA SUBBA RAOROOPA KOPPA SUBBA RAO
C/O K  S RAMESHA KARNATAKA  BANK LTD PARVATHI  
TALKIES  ROAD , CHANNAPATNA ,BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
571501 DPID-CLID-IN30023930013197 150.00

NAGARAJU NA NA NA
MADAPURA MAYAGANAHALLI (POST) RAMANAGARAM , 
BANGALORE RURAL DIST

INDIA Karnataka Ramanagara 571511 DPID-CLID-IN30214810392014 600.00

K R
SHADASHAMU
THY

K
RAJASHEAR
AIAH

TRUPTHI NILAYA 2ND CROSS 80 FEET ROAD BATAWADI , 
TUMKUR

INDIA Karnataka Tumkur 572104 DPID-CLID-IN30192630789731 150.00

JOYSON SIDNY DSOUZA JEROME DSOUZA
JACKSON VILLA GOLIJAR ROAD TALIPADY VILLAGE, KINNIGOLI 
, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka
Dakshina 
Kannada

574150 DPID-CLID-IN30189510388050 150.00

A SUNND SUNNDSHETTY NA NA NA BUNGALOW HOUSE POST KULAI HOSABETTU , MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka
Dakshina 
Kannada

574176 DPID-CLID-IN30192610855862 450.00

SUPARNA S KAMATH MITHUN SHENOY K
KMC QUARTERS NO 92 MADHAV NAGAR MANIPAL , UDUPI 
KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka Udupi 576104 DPID-CLID-IN30051321446207 150.00

SUJATHA DINESH THELKAR T G DINESH
W/O TG DINESH 84 MAIN ROAD BESIDE BASAWESHWARA 
TEMPLE GANDHI BAZAAR SHIMOGA , KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka Shimoga 577201 DPID-CLID-IN30023910940704 150.00

SUKHRAJ HARACK CHAND JAIN
PRAVEEN TRADING CO NO 10 NAGAPPA COMPLEX GANDHI 
BAZAR , SHIMOGA

INDIA Karnataka Shimoga 577202 DPID-CLID-IN30214810267976 150.00

N ADAKUMAR NANJARAJA GUPTA GEETHA HALL SORAB ROAD SAGAR , KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka Shimoga 577401 DPID-CLID-IN30051313624946 150.00

K V PRABHAAR K
VEERABHA
DRAPPA

SANJANA DAVANGERE ROAD CHITRADURGA , , 
CHITRADURGA

INDIA Karnataka Chitradurga 577501 DPID-CLID-IN30214810132528 75.00

IRSHADAHMAD DHARAWAD NA NA NA 10/23 MUKKERI ONI , , , HUBLI INDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580001 DPID-CLID-IN30021410566646 150.00

DEEPA V PATEEL VIJAYA KUMAR PLOT NO 36 VINAYAK NAGAR , , DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580008 DPID-CLID-IN30223610597864 555.00
SHIVADAS A TILVE NA NA NA NO 5 PAI BUILDING VIDYANAGAR , HUBLI INDIA Karnataka Dharwad 580021 DPID-CLID-IN30214810079586 13.50

KADDIPUDI JAYAPPA GIRISH NA NA NA MARKET ROAD POST KARAJAGI HAVERI , HAVERI INDIA Karnataka Haveri 581112 DPID-CLID-1204190000050276 37.50

S UNIL KUMAR
ASWARTHA
RAMULU

SATRASALA
17TH WARD P O L S NIVAS HANUMAN NAGAR 9TH CROSS 
BESIDE H A S BUILDING , BELLARY

INDIA Karnataka Bellary 583101 DPID-CLID-IN30039416589829 37.50

PATTANASETTY NAGARAJA VEERAPPA
PATTANASE
TTY

HOUSE NO 53 BRAMIN STREET 7TH WARD , SANDUR INDIA Karnataka Bellary 583119 DPID-CLID-IN30113526727712 22.50

SRINIVASULU K NAGARAJ KOTIGE
S/O NAGARAJ H NO E-6 NEAR ANJANEYA TEMPLE H E S 
COLONY TUNGABHADRA DAM , Hospet

INDIA Karnataka Bellary 583225 DPID-CLID-1201060000519331 750.00
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NAGARAJSHET
TY

GOVINDAPPAS
HETTY

BUDAGIRI
GOVINDAP
PA

BUDAGIRI 9/5/505 VIKAS NAGAR KOPPAL WARD 9 BLOCK 5 , KOPPAL INDIA Karnataka Koppal 583231 DPID-CLID-IN30223610646440 75.00

PRIYANKA THAKKA
BASAWARA
J

THAKKA H.NO3-1054/2 A SIDDESHWAR NAGAR GAZIPUR , GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka Gulbarga 585103 DPID-CLID-1201060001899315 37.50

KALYAN RAO
KRISHNAJIHAN
AMSAGAR

KRISHNAJI G
HANAMSAA
R

GURUNIVAS LBS NAGAR NULL , BIJAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka Bijapur 586101 DPID-CLID-IN30192630778697 150.00

DAMODARLAL PANNALAL ASWA NA NA NA
VISHNU AGENCIES MAIN MARKET GUBBI KULKAR NI PETH TL 
HUNGUD , ILKAL

INDIA Karnataka Bagalkot 587125 DPID-CLID-1304140000395627 150.00

SUNIL HANAMANTSA NAIKWAD
HANAMAN
TSA

NAGOSA NAIKWAD 1156 SARAF GALLI SHAHAPUR , BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka Belgaum 590003 DPID-CLID-IN30223611009607 30.00

S H KORIETTI NA NA NA YEKKERI SAUNDATTI , , BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka Belgaum 591117 DPID-CLID-1203320001086657 246.00

AMARNATH KALLAPPA KONE NA NA NA
317 MANGALWAR PETH TAL - CHIKODI DIST - BELGAUM , 
NIPANI

INDIA Karnataka Belgaum 591237 DPID-CLID-1201060002364312 75.00

CHANDRAKALA BHUTRA BAL KISHANDAS BHOOTRA GOPI TEXTILES 69 GODOWN STREET , , CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600001 DPID-CLID-IN30131320964611 450.00

REKHA KOTHARI NA NA NA
8, MAHAVEER COLONY E. V. K. SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY , 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600007 DPID-CLID-1203840000168619 1.50

DILIP KOTHARI N VIJAYRAJ KOTHARI
8, MAHAVEER COLONY E.V.K. SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY , 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600007 DPID-CLID-1203840000169019 1.50

TIKARAMSING
H

POORANSINGH NA NA NA 8-2, VEERASAMI STREET, EGMORE, , , CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600008 DPID-CLID-1201750000514526 75.00

L ASHOK KUMAR NA NA NA NO 14 PATEL ROAD PERAMBUR , CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600011 DPID-CLID-IN30108022474930 450.00

BHANUMATHY RAMANAN NA NA NA
D -1, III FLOOR, VIJAY CITADEL 32/24 PRAKASAM ST. , 
TNAGAR, , , CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600017 DPID-CLID-1202650000039623 150.00

SARALA GOUTAM CHAND
NEW NO 9,OLD NO 5 UNITED INDIA COLONY 4TH CROSS 
STREET  KODAMBAKKAM , CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600024 DPID-CLID-IN30163740586074 150.00

M
RAHUATHULLA
H

MUSABAR KANI
NEW NO 8 OLD NO 1 6TH CROSS STREET CIT NAGAR , 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600035 DPID-CLID-IN30177410770963 207.00

S RINIVAAN NA NA NA
PLOT NO 1220 20TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR WEST 
CHENNAI , TAMIL NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600040 DPID-CLID-IN30051315036406 22.50

VIJAYALAKSHM
I

B BALAJI R
NO 10,ANNAMALAI STREET, BHARATHIPURAM CHROMEPET, 
, CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Kanchipuram 600044 DPID-CLID-IN30163740195392 225.00

SRIDHARAN V
VENKATRA
MAN

V
NO 3 KALYANA SUNDARAM STREET MUTHULAKSHMI NAGAR 
CHITLAPAKKAM , CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Kanchipuram 600064 DPID-CLID-IN30131320473798 75.00

ANTHAR DEVI LOUNAVAT NA NA NA
58 IRULAPPAN STREET YANAI KAVUNI YANAI KOWNI DIV , 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 DPID-CLID-IN30223611130578 150.00

DARSHNA JAIN AJITH KUMAR LUNAWATH 58 ERULAPPAN STREET , , CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600079 DPID-CLID-IN30223611135862 150.00

SUMATHI K
DEENADAY
AL

K
OLD NO 50 NEW NO 4A 2ND MAIN ROAD ASHOKA AVENUE 
PERIYAR NAGAR , CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600082 DPID-CLID-IN30131320231966 150.00

RAMASUBRAM
ANIAN

KRISHNAMURT
HY

NA NA NA
OLD NO:132, NEW NO:1 IYYAPPAN NAGAR ANNANAGAR , 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600094 DPID-CLID-1207600000076217 97.50

MEENAKSHI R RAMEN S
45/5 B1  SUBHIKSHA FLATS KRISHNAPURAM STREET 
CHOOLAIMEDU , CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600094 DPID-CLID-IN30163760004528 75.00
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SRINIVASAN V R NA NA NA
4A N NO 19 ,RAJARAJAN NAGAR, 2ND STREET RMS COLONY, 
THANJAVUR, , TAMILNADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Thanjavur 613006 DPID-CLID-IN30226911902088 225.00

SITHAMBARA
M

PALANISAMY
SITHAMBAR
AM

PILLAI
325D  FIFTH CROSS ANNA NAGAR  TENNUR HIGH ROAD 
TENNUR , TRICHY

INDIA Tamil Nadu Tiruchirapalli 620017 DPID-CLID-IN30108022408618 150.00

KAMALAKANN
AN

R NA NA NA 41/4 TMS PURAM NAGAL NAGAR , DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu Dindigul 624003 DPID-CLID-IN30163740648099 7.50

P M ANDIDURAI
PONNUSA
MY

MARIMUTH
U

31B SUYARAJYAPURAM 2ND MAIN ROAD SELLUR MADURAI 
TAMIL NADU , INDIA

INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625002 DPID-CLID-IN30226912545834 30.00

CHANDRA SEKARAN R RAJAGOPAL A R
4/ 717, KURINJI STREET THASILTHAR NAGAR MADURAI , 
TAMIL NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 DPID-CLID-IN30059710091624 150.00

J VEERAMANI V JEYARAJ
14-1-21 CHINNAMOKKAN STREET NEAR PALAM 
KAVANDANPATTI , USILAMPATTI  MADURAI DIST

INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625532 DPID-CLID-IN30039413298997 97.50

SENTHILNATHA
N

M NA NA NA OLD NO 60/NEW NO 59 T P MILLS ROAD , , RAJAPALAYAM INDIA Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626117 DPID-CLID-1204470003167559 54.00

SHEIK SALEEM S SHEIK MEERAN M
33/58, EAST MOSQUE STREET SENGOTTAI , , TIRUNELVELI 
DISTRICT

INDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 627809 DPID-CLID-IN30017510486086 450.00

SIVARAMAN S SINGARAJA V 51A/3 BOOPALRAJYER PURAM , , , TUTICORIN, INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 628001 DPID-CLID-IN30169611228783 82.50

SHOBHA NA NA NA
NO 724 2 BEHIND VENKATESWARA THEATRE RAM NAGAR , 
HOSUR TAMIL NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Krishnagiri 635109 DPID-CLID-IN30192630919003 75.00

S GUNAEKARAN NA NA NA 69/68 K S ILLAM CBC ATTUKADU , , SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636007 DPID-CLID-1202990001249582 150.00

VEERAJAYAM G NA NA NA 97/E1, PERAMANOOR EAST STREET , , , SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636007 DPID-CLID-IN30017510644894 300.00

SHAJAHAN J JAMAL MOHAMED 45 VEERAKANOOR ROAD GANGAVALLI TK , , SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636105 DPID-CLID-1204470005032540 37.50

VASUDEVAN SRINIVASAN NA NA NA
DOOR NO 86 117 WARD 12 KAMARAJ NAGAR OMALURI , 
SALEM

INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636455 DPID-CLID-1202990003200870 75.00

K
SARAVANAUM
AR

PERIANNAN KALIAPPAN
34B/7B K K NAGAR MOHANUR ROAD NAMAKKAL , 
NAMAKKAL

INDIA Tamil Nadu Namakkal 637001 DPID-CLID-IN30177410743800 75.00

K V
MOHANRAJMO
HANRAJ

V ELUSAMY
142 MAKALIYAMANKOVILVEETHI KAVUNDACHIPALAYAM , , 
ERODE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Erode 638112 DPID-CLID-1208160000567402 49.50

N SIVASAGKAR NA NA NA JASMIN DENTAL CLINIC 996, KOVAI ROAD KARUR , INDIA Tamil Nadu Karur 639001 DPID-CLID-IN30163740766192 7.50

MADHAVAN DEEPASURAJ NA NA NA 31, GVD LAYOUT R S PURAM , , COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641002 DPID-CLID-IN30169611102426 12.00

S PALANIAPPAN R M
SWAYNATH
AN

NO 5, MANIS COLONY KALINGARAYAN ST RAMNAGAR , 
COIMBATORE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641009 DPID-CLID-1202990000027185 75.00

MARUTHAPPA
N

PARVATHI C MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM
OLD NO 16A NEW NO 35 SHIVAAM NAGAR SOUTH 
KAMANATHAPURAM , , COIMBATORE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641045 DPID-CLID-1202990004349560 67.50

RAMAKRISHNA
N

SIVAPRAKASA
M

NA NA NA
6/717 WATER TANK ROAD INDRANAGAR UNJAPALAYAM 
SOMANUR PO , COIMBATORE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641668 DPID-CLID-1201910102388249 217.50

S RINIVAAN NA NA NA
OLD NO30   NEW NO 36 MURUGAPPA LAYOUT MURUGAPPA 
LAYPUT , POLLACHI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642002 DPID-CLID-IN30108022619503 150.00

SUBRAMANIAN V VEERAPPA GOUNDER
SITE NO.13, RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR NEAR ANDAL SRINIVASAN 
LAYOUT , , UDUMALPET

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 642154 DPID-CLID-IN30017510518233 60.00

K NAGESH HARI PAI K LAXMI NIVAS BALANTHODE RAJAPURAM VIA , KASARAGOD INDIA Kerala Kasaragod 671532 DPID-CLID-IN30039414943959 75.00
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RAJIVAN K M MADAMBI
KANJIRAKK
AYIL

MK HAJI ORPHANAGE HOSPITAL THIRURANGADI P O 
CHEMMADU , MALAPPURAM

INDIA Kerala Malappuram 676306 DPID-CLID-IN30023912122270 1.50

JASIR PARENGAL KOMU PARENGAL PARENGAL HOUSE VALIYAD KODUR P.O. , MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala Malappuram 676504 DPID-CLID-IN30133019646253 15.00

ANILKUMAR K P GOPALAN NAIR PALLIPURATH HOUSE , , , EDAYUR NORTH INDIA Kerala Malappuram 676522 DPID-CLID-IN30039415792139 115.50

C H RAMAN LATE
HARIHARA
N

CR
1/231, CALCUTTA HOUSE CHATHAPURAM KALPATHY (PO) , 
PALAKKAD

INDIA Kerala Palakkad 678003 DPID-CLID-IN30163740211187 480.00

C HAMSA NA NA NA
305/2, CHILAMBADATH KANJIRAPUZHA GRAMAPANCHAYAT 
VIYYAKURURSSI P O, MANNARKAD , PALAKKAD, KERALA

INDIA Kerala Palakkad 678593 DPID-CLID-IN30189510303637 300.00

SHEEJA JAYASHANKAR P NA NA NA
SEKHARATHIL HOUSE MANISSERI P O OTTAPALAM , 
PALAKKAD

INDIA Kerala Palakkad 679521 DPID-CLID-1204760000229752 15.00

RIYA JINTO JOHNSON A P
NANAPPAN HOUSE SOUTH THORAVU PUDUKAD P O , 
THRISSUR

INDIA Kerala Thrissur 680301 DPID-CLID-1204760000040981 15.00

V K ABDULRASA VENAT MOHAMED KHALID
469,VENATTU-HOME 12,ERIYAD GRAMAPANCHAYATH 
KODUNGALLUR , THRISSUR

INDIA Kerala Thrissur 680666 DPID-CLID-1202390000187175 150.00

NISHA SURESH BABU A
UNNIKRISH
NN

ANTHAPPILLY HOUSE VELLAPPADY KODAKARA P O , 
KODAKARA

INDIA Kerala Thrissur 680684 DPID-CLID-IN30163741440505 37.50

SASIKALA NA NA NA 5766 RUGMALAYAM GO DIVISION , KOCHI INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 682002 DPID-CLID-IN30223610873882 9.00

RAJESH KUMAR KA K
APPUUTTA
N

APPUUTTA
NPILLAI

KOTTATH HOUSE KARUMAKKAD THRIKKAKARA P O , 
ERNAKULAM, KERALA

INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 682021 DPID-CLID-IN30189510416965 30.00

VENU GOPALAN NAIR KRISHNAN KUTTY NAIR
MANATHAMPARAMBIL HOUSE ADIMALI P O MANNAMKALA , 
MANNAMKALA

INDIA Kerala Idukki 685561 DPID-CLID-IN30089610431948 15.00

CHERIAN S JOEPH M R
SALEYCHEIA
N

CHEERAN VELIL HOUSE KANJIRAPPALLY , , KOTTAYAM, 
KERALA

INDIA Kerala Kottayam 686507 DPID-CLID-IN30189510069782 15.00

VARGHESE KORAH NA NA NA PERUMALIL  HOUSE MANNANAM  PO KOTTAYAM , INDIA Kerala Kottayam 686561 DPID-CLID-IN30023910004396 150.00

JAISON JOE P C JOSEH
PALAMTHATTEL HOUSE KADAPLAMATTOM P O KOTTAYAM , 
KERALA

INDIA Kerala Kottayam 686571 DPID-CLID-IN30189510016905 334.50

MINI MATHEW NA NA NA KANDATHIL HOUSE PONAD KAROOR P O , PALA INDIA Kerala Kottayam 686590 DPID-CLID-IN30023913094159 75.00

RACHEL MATHEW C M ATHEW
CHERAPURATH HOUSE PANDANAD WEST P O CHENGANNUR 
, ALAPPUZHA KERALA

INDIA Kerala Alappuzha 689506 DPID-CLID-IN30189510318203 1.50

MANIMOHAN K S NA NA NA SREERANGAM PATHANAMTHITTA , , PATHANAMTHITTA INDIA Kerala Pathanamthitta 689645 DPID-CLID-1206690000456794 1.50

KANAKAMMA AMMA S NA NA NA
SREEVINAYAKAM KADAPAKADA PO 93  BAHAVANANAGAR , 
KOLLAM

INDIA Kerala Kollam 691008 DPID-CLID-IN30021410940879 225.00

SANOOJ N
NAZIMUDE
EN

M SANOOJ N, S S MANZIL PARAVOOR , , KOLLAM INDIA Kerala Kollam 691301 DPID-CLID-1204470000886491 12.00

SANTHA KUMARI MG ANANDAN B
JYOTHI BHAVAN BLOCK OFFICE JUNCTION ANCHAL  P O , 
KOLLAM

INDIA Kerala Kollam 691306 DPID-CLID-IN30023912844962 75.00

SADHANA P R NA NA NA
PALAVILA PUTHEN VEEDU CHACKUVARACKAL PO 
KOTTARAKARA , KOLLAM

INDIA Kerala Kollam 691508 DPID-CLID-1204720010351682 12.00

CHAND DEVI SARAOGI KISHAN LAL KHEMKA 53/1, FIRST FLOOR BARTALA STREET , , KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30032710407810 750.00

PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH
RAMCHAN
DRA

SINGH 20 SIR HARIRAM GOENKA STREET KOLKATA , , INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700007 DPID-CLID-IN30036021083884 300.00

SANGITA GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA
8/D HO-CHI- MINH NAGAR 128 BEHALA, SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS , KOLKATA

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700061 DPID-CLID-1203840000040921 150.00
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AJAY KUMAR KEDIA Dwarika Prasad Kedia 29 B, Rabindra Sarani 3rd Floor, Room No 12 E , , Calcutta INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700073 DPID-CLID-IN30009510419975 450.00

RAJESH TAMBI MAHABIR PRASAD TAMBI 30 CHINTAMONI DEY ROAD , , HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30036010254297 450.00

BHABANI PRASAD
BHATTACHARJ
EE

KALI DAS
BHATTACH
ARJEE

VILL- BAMUNARA P.O- ARRAHAN , , DURGAPUR INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713212 DPID-CLID-IN30264610036739 150.00

MAUSAM
BHATTACHARJ
EE

T
BHAACHARJ
EE

S/O T BHATTACHARJEE PURANAHAT, MAIN RD PO BURNPUR 
BURDWAN BWN, BWN PARK, WESTBENGAL , BURDWAN

INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713325 30.00

HIMANGSU KUILA KEDAR NATH KUILA RAMKRISHNA PALLY INDA PO- KHARAGPUR , W BENGAL. INDIA West Bengal
West 

Midnapore
721305 DPID-CLID-IN30096610149029 150.00

PALASH BANERJEE SHANKAR BANERJEE VILLAGE  KASHIPUR POST. PANCHAKOTERAJ DIST PURULIA , INDIA West Bengal Purulia 723132 DPID-CLID-IN30249610003676 750.00

ANJANA DEVI CHATLANI KISHAN CHAND DADLANI SELECTIONS NEHRU ROAD , , DARJEELING INDIA West Bengal Darjeeling 734101 DPID-CLID-IN30039416940260 150.00

KANU KUMAR ROY SURENDRA CHANDRA ROY
SHOULMARI ASHRAM P.O-BORO SHOULMARI VIA - 
FALAKATA DIST - COOCHBEHAR , FALAKATA

INDIA West Bengal Cooch Behar 735211 DPID-CLID-1205320000060572 300.00

DEBASISH DAS LATE
HIMANGSH
U

RANJANDAS
320, PHULIA COLONY POST: PHULIA COLONY P.S.  SANTIPUR , 
NADIA

INDIA West Bengal Nadia 741402 DPID-CLID-1203790000118152 300.00

DIBAKAR RANBIR SINGH TRILOCHAN BEHURA
VIL - ADAL PO - SARANGADHARPUR DIST- NAYAGARH , 
NAYAGARH

INDIA Orissa Nayagarh 752026 DPID-CLID-1201580000113907 150.00

SHARADA SHRINIVAS PATI NATABAR PATI
REGIONAL OFFICE, SPC BOARD S/3/3, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
HAKIMPADA, ANGUL , ORISSA

INDIA Orissa Angul 759143 DPID-CLID-IN30169610318842 78.00

ASHISH PASSARY
GHANSHYA
M

DAS PASSARY MMM 9 CIVIL TOWNSHIP NEAR TARINI MANDIR , ROURKELA INDIA Orissa
Sundargarh 

(Sundergarh)
769012 DPID-CLID-IN30311610126567 37.50

RAVI SHANKER PATHAK HARI SHANKER PATHAK 34 A N PATH ALPANA MARKET PP COLONY , PATNA INDIA Bihar Patna 800013 DPID-CLID-IN30177412380861 300.00

SUDHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
C/O CHHABI NATH MISHRA AT NAYAY NAGAR ARA DIST 
BHOJPUR NEAR OLD POLICE LINE HOSPITAL , ARA BIHAR

INDIA Bihar Bhojpur 802301 DPID-CLID-IN30051317371129 15.00

SATENDRA PRASAD SADAN PRASAD AT - JAKKI PO - KARARI PS - BIND , DISTT - NALANDA INDIA Bihar Patna 803110 DPID-CLID-1302340000168055 375.00

JYOTI SINHA RAM NANDAN
PRASADSIN
HA

C/O, SRI BIPIN KUMAR BIRNABAI NITIBAG, RAISAR, PO. 
BASUDEOPUR, , MUNGER

INDIA Bihar Lakhisarai 811201 DPID-CLID-1203450000284871 150.00

LALAN KUMAR SHARMA SUBODH PRASAD SHARMA KONARK CHOWK , PURANI GANJ , MUNGER INDIA Bihar Lakhisarai 811201 DPID-CLID-IN30133019434724 150.00

ABHINANDAN KUMAR JAIN
SUBHKARA
M

JAIN M P DWIWEDI ROAD BHAGALPUR CITY , , BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar Bhagalpur 812001 DPID-CLID-IN30177413295119 30.00

PRAVIN KUMAR SINGHANIA BHAGWATI PRASAD SINGHANIA
C/O.- SHREE BALAJI AZAD CHOWK 33, DEOGHAR , 
JHARKHAND

INDIA Jharkhand Deoghar 814112 DPID-CLID-IN30077310232284 15.00

SHANKAR PRASAD JAGDISH PRASAD AT LOHIYA NAGAR GODDA , , GODDA INDIA Jharkhand Pakur 814133 DPID-CLID-1203320004409444 7.50

AJAY KUMAR
SHEONAND
AN

SINGH AT -BALTHARWA PO- BANKE BAZAR , , GAYA INDIA Bihar Gaya 824217 DPID-CLID-1201640300003156 225.00

PANKAJ KUMAR P SINGH L 4/120, GANDAK ROAD P.O.- SAKCHI , , JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand
Purba 

Singhbhum
831001 DPID-CLID-IN30174010284163 225.00

RAM RANJAN MAHATO NATABER MAHATO BAMANGORA PO-SARJAMDA TATANAGAR , JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand
Purba 

Singhbhum
831002 DPID-CLID-IN30039412291719 150.00

HITESH BHAGAT SWADESH KUMAR BHAGAT 20   BHARAT  PURI PURULIA ROAD RANCHI , RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834001 DPID-CLID-IN30133019415320 82.50

MAHENDRA AGRAWAL NA NA NA SECTOR 2 MARKET , DHURWA , RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834004 DPID-CLID-IN30039413230994 450.00

AVINASH KUMAR SINGH SRI
CHANDESH
WAR

PDSINGH AT - AYACHIGRAM BARIYA MUZAFFARPUR , MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar Muzaffarpur 842001 DPID-CLID-1201890000028873 300.00
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JATAN DEVI JAIN
AMOLAKCH
AND

JAIN
TARACHAND AMOLAKCHAND JAIN GULLOWARA , , 
DARBHANGA

INDIA Bihar Darbhanga 846004 DPID-CLID-IN30088813984663 75.00

VIKRAM BARAWKAR BHASKAR BARAWKAR
S/O SH BHASKAR 15 ARMOURED REGIMENT C/O 56 APO 1 
JAKLI , JAMMU

INDIA
Jammu and 

Kashmir
jammu DPID-CLID-IN30051318080532 150.00

DOLLY GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR 30/86, GALI NO. 7, VISHWAS NAGAR, SHAHDARA , DELHI INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110032 DPID-CLID-1201910104037926 2400.00

MAHIPAL SINGH TOMAR CHIMMAN SINGH VILL AND P.O KASIMPURKHERI , , , DISTT BAGHPAT U.P INDIA Uttar Pradesh Bagpat DPID-CLID-IN30135630028696 1500.00

SANJAY K NYATI LATE RAM
NIWASJINY
ATI

C/O PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK PRATAPGARH , , PRATAPGARH  
DIST CHITTORGARH,

INDIA Rajasthan Chittorgarh 312605 DPID-CLID-IN30127630626103 2250.00

SHANTABEN J PARIKH VENICHAND V
UGARCHAN
DPARIKH

SANTISADAN NAVAROAD MAHAVIRNAGAR , HIMATNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383001 DPID-CLID-1202890000797819 2400.00

FARHANA SALIM KHERANI NA NA NA
MEENA APT B/609 MATHAR PAKHADI ROAD MAZGOAN , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400010 DPID-CLID-IN30047642612020 1500.00

RAMAWATAR B PODDAR LATE SHRI
BANWARIL
ALPODDAR

A 204, LABHESH CO OP HSG SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR, 
RAMCHANDRA NAGAR 1 VAITHI WADI , THANE (W)

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400604 DPID-CLID-IN30051310131497 1500.00

RAJNI SINHA ASHWINI KUMAR
301, KAVITA APARTMENT PLOT NO.35, SECTOR 29 VASHI , 
NAVI MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 400704 DPID-CLID-IN30429511058020 1500.00

CHANDAK MANISH GOPALDAS G S CHANDAK KABRA CHAMBERS 85, C. A. ROAD , , NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440018 DPID-CLID-1204450000231203 1825.50

AJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL
SHANKARLA
L

AGRAWAL SHYAMDAS COLONY , , , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Barwani 451666 DPID-CLID-1201060800048456 3000.00

HITESH KUMAR PALIWAL ASHOK KUMAR PALIWAL HNO - 11 SARDAR WARD NO 16 , , , PIPARIYA INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Hoshangabad 461775 DPID-CLID-1204330000073028 1500.00

D RAMA SUBBAREY D SUBBA REY
2-70 C,  UPSTAIRS J P NAGAR OPP  BHARATNAGAR COLONY , 
HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500018 DPID-CLID-IN30066910037013 2400.00

BHARAT N TIMBADIA NAGARDAS S TIMBADIA
C/O COMBINED SALES CORPORATION 11 BRITISH INDIAN ST , 
, KOLKATA

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700069 DPID-CLID-IN30154917911141 1957.00

MOHAMED ALI KONDATH NA NA NA P O BOX 13881 JEDDAH 21414 OTHERS , OTHER
Saudi 
Arabia

NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023910343298 266.00

SHYAM SUNDER MAHAJAN CHAND MAHAJAN
G5 PKT 2 G BLOCK POCKET 1 AND 2 NARINA VIHAR , , NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi
South West 

Delhi
110028 DPID-CLID-1204720002042014 22.50

ROHITENDRA PATHAK HITENDRA PATHAK
FLAT NO 3 TYPE V NEW POLICE OFFICERS FLAT FLAT DALIP 
SINGH MARG , NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi
South West 

Delhi
110016 DPID-CLID-IN30223611054486 37.50

ATUL KUMAR YADAV NA NA NA
HOUSE NO 43 A/22 GALI NO 12 PATAUDI ROAD POLICE 
CHOWKI , , GURGAON

INDIA Haryana Gurgaon 122001 DPID-CLID-1208160011549233 82.50

SANJAY KUMAR NA NA NA MALHEY REYS NEAR PURSHA SCHOOL , , AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Mathura DPID-CLID-1208160032225609 79.50

KAMAL DEEP SINGH SATWANT SINGH
HOUSE NO-M.C.F-110 NEAR VAISHNO DEVI MANDIR SANJAY 
COLONY SECTOR 23 FARIDABAD , FARIDABAD

INDIA Haryana Faridabad 121005 DPID-CLID-1203320068634874 46.50

ADITYA VIKRAM AGGARWAL KRISHNA KUMAR AGGARWAL
A 108 BLOCK 02 ASHIANA RANGOLI ASHIANA VILLAGE 
BHIWADI IND AREA ALWARTIJARA , ALWAR

INDIA Rajasthan Alwar 301019 DPID-CLID-1208180012689119 42.00

PARMJEET VERMA SHRI SITA RAM
D-104/B, SOUTH GANESH NAGAR PATPARGANJ ROAD , NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110092 DPID-CLID-1201060000381576 300.00

DEEPAK GUPTA RAJINDER PARSAD GUPTA E-82, KARAM PURA, , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110015 DPID-CLID-IN30226911419417 43.50

RISHU GARG RAKESH KUMAR GARG
H NO 204/B SUR YA VIHAR DUNDA HERA GURGAON 
HARYANA , INDIA

INDIA Haryana Gurgaon 122016 DPID-CLID-IN30226914017496 300.00

MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA RAM SHANKAR
SRIVASTAV
A

157 GAU PURI, GAUSHALA PHATAK , GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad DPID-CLID-1201910100399317 150.00
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MANOJ MUDGAL SITA RAM MUDGAL
B-11 FLAT NO-202 SECOND FLOOR AKANSHA APARTMENT 
SURYA NAGAR , GHAZIABAD

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad DPID-CLID-IN30205010094465 202.50

SAURABH MISHRA MADAN MISHRA
418 95 KA NEAR T B HOSPITAL NEAR GARI PEER KHAN 
CHOWK , , LUCKNOW

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1208180018181614 1.50

MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA NA NA NA B-2/430 , YAMUNA VIHAR , DELHI INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110053 DPID-CLID-IN30011811270738 135.00

BRIJESH KUMAR RAMNIWAS SHARMA GEMS PO BOX 56825   PO BOX 56825 , , , ABU DHABI
United 
Arab 

Emirates
NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30429525611331 237.00

ARVIND KUMAR ASTHANA PASUPATI LAL ASTHANA C 134 3RD FLOOR RAJU PARK KHANPUR , NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110062 DPID-CLID-IN30051317501347 120.00

RAJAN SHARMA GANDHERV KUMAR SHARMA H NO 42 LOK VIHAR APPARTMENT VIKASPURI , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi West Delhi 110018 DPID-CLID-IN30302853747660 300.00

GIRISH CHANDRA MATHPAL NA NA NA
FLAT NO 371 BLOCK B4KENDRIYA VIHAR YELAHANKA , , 
BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560063 DPID-CLID-1208160032425727 52.50

VIJAY KUMAR BERRY LATE SH
AMLALBER
RY

3/68 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi Central Delhi 110060 DPID-CLID-IN30165310148768 300.00

SANGITA RUSTOGI MAHESH KUMAR RUSTOGI H 19A KAILASH COLONY , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110048 DPID-CLID-IN30177412190782 1221.00

SHASHI DIXIT U C DIXIT 94/B D D A FLATS MANSAROVER PARK SHAHDARA , DELHI INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110032 DPID-CLID-IN30047642585164 150.00

GULSHAN KUMAR MIGLANI
JAGANNAT
H

MIGLANI EAST END APPT 12/204 MAYUR VIHAR 1 (EXTN) , , NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110096 DPID-CLID-IN30021410709253 255.00

VIKAS BAGHEL MAHARAJ SINGH
CO SO MAHARAJ SINGH 70 SHIV SHAKTI VIHAR LAJPAT 
NAGAR GHAZIABAD  UTTAR PRADESH , GHAZIABAD

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad DPID-CLID-1208870019060633 4.50

RAKESH JAIN ROSHAN LAL JAIN
LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR ROAD, MURLI VILAS 
DHARMSHALA KE PASS BHILWARA , BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-1204370000777371 84.00

MUKESH YADAV RADHE SHYAM YADAV
RZH-928 GALI NO.15 RAJ NAGAR PART 2 PALAM COLONY 
SOUTH WEST , NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi
South West 

Delhi
110077 DPID-CLID-1204470007555308 3.00

MANISH SINGH RAKESH SINGH
SO RAKESH SINGH 57 TYPE3 NH 4 FARIDABAD FARIDABAD . , 
FARIDABAD

INDIA Haryana Faridabad 121001 DPID-CLID-1208870062053224 1.50

AMAN JALAN SUSHIL JALAN 268 SAHABGANJ BARGOAN BARGAWAN . , GONDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Gonda DPID-CLID-1208870001475134 126.00

AVANI KUMAR NITAI KUMAR
799 CHAR SAMPRADAY KE PICHHE RADHA NIWAS GAURA 
NAGAR VRINDABAN BANGAR , MATHURA

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Mathura DPID-CLID-1208870001535750 30.00

ANIL KUMAR KOTHAKURUVA
KOTHAKUR
UVA

GOPAL 1122 MARELLA TUGGALI MANDALAM . , KURNOOL INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Kurnool 518468 DPID-CLID-1208870001907703 448.50

MAHESH MANALA MANALA
ANJANEYUL
U

HNO 811005 SATHISH NAGAR . . , NALGONDA INDIA Telangana Nalgonda 508001 DPID-CLID-1208870002310995 12.00

SUBRAHMANY
AM

VODA SRINU VODA BC COLONY NANDANAVANAM ZARUGUMALLI . , PRAKASAM INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Prakasam 523101 DPID-CLID-1208870002623042 279.00

ANURAG DILIP DONTULWAR DILIP
DONTULWA
R

RAJWADA ROAD WARD NO 2 AT POST TAHASIL AHERI AHERI 
AHERI , GADCHIROLI

INDIA Maharashtra Gadchiroli 442705 DPID-CLID-1208870003097206 7.50

SATYAM CHATURVEDI SANJAY
CHATURVE
DI

101121 GAJA PIASA CHOBYA PARA NEAR KOTWALI ROAD . , 
MATHURA

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Mathura DPID-CLID-1208870003643246 4.50

DIVYANSHU GOYAL SUSHIL BHUSHAN
HNO 62 RANJIT GARDEN YAMUNANAGAR TEHJAGADHARI 
DIST YAMUNANAGAR , YAMUNA NAGAR

INDIA Haryana Yamuna Nagar 135002 DPID-CLID-1208870004069241 3.00
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ABHISHEK YADAV RAM SHABAD YADAV
RAM SHABAD YADAV VILL KUSARANA POST KOILARI 
JAHANAGANJ GODHAURA AZAMGARH , AZAMGARH

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Azamgarh DPID-CLID-1208870005037185 33.00

ANUDEEP PESALA VENKATA SUBBA RAOPESALA
48 PORUMAMILLA PORUMAMILLA AMMAVARISHALA 
STREET . , KADAPA

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Kurnool 516193 DPID-CLID-1208870005081602 1.50

ARUN KUMAR VEMPALI VEMPALI SRINIVASA RAO
139 LAVERU ROAD CHEEPURUPALLI CHEEPURUPALLI . , 
VIZIANAGARAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Vizianagaram 535128 DPID-CLID-1208870005149833 15.00

WAMIQUE ZIA ZIA ULLAH
SO ZIA ULLAH 22161 KATHAL BAAGH SHASTRI NAGAR 
SULTANPUR CITY , SULTANPUR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Sultanpur DPID-CLID-1208870005351443 10.50

LEELA KRISHNA EESALA SHANKAR EESALA
SO SHANKAR 944 RAMACHANDRA PETA TEKULAPALLI BODU 
KHAMMAM  ANDHRA PRADESH , KHAMMAM

INDIA Telangana Khammam 507101 DPID-CLID-1208870006698406 9.00

ARIF SABBIR SIROHA SABBIR SIROHA CHANOD COLONY VAPI TAL PARDIVAL SAD . , VALSAD INDIA Gujarat Valsad 396191 DPID-CLID-1208870008389921 138.00

MANISH MANOHAR THOMBARE NA NA NA
FLAT NO B  403 SHUBHAM COMPLEX MANVEL PADA ROAD 
NEAR NATIONAL SCHOOL KARGIL , THANE

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401305 DPID-CLID-1208870009379604 15.00

MUNNA KUMAR NA NA NA SOHANPUR SOHANPUR . . , DEORIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Deoria DPID-CLID-1208870013867614 73.50

PARSHA ANIL PARSHA MALLAIAH
SO PARSHA MALLAIAH 6631 PEGADAPALLY MANDAL 
BATHKEPALLE KARIMNAGAR , KARIMNAGAR

INDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505532 DPID-CLID-1208870017226151 54.00

HARSH CHOUDHARY LAXMI NARAYAN
CHOUDHAR
Y

SO LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY DABLA KHURD DABLA 
KHURD JAIPUR , JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 303904 DPID-CLID-1208870019365784 12.00

HARSHKUMAR SURESHBHAI PATEL SURESHBHI
KHANDUBH
AI

PATEL
39 M N PARK 3 BEHIND MAISURIYA SAMAJ VADI SHASTRI 
ROADBARDOLI BARDOLI , SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 394601 DPID-CLID-1208870019450713 3.00

SAI ABHINAV
REDDYKANTHA
LA

PRABHAKER REDDY KANTHALA
P NO 73 84 F NO102VYSHNAVI CLASSIC APRT VAISHNAVI 
CLASSIC NEAR VIBGYOR , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500050 DPID-CLID-1208870020773159 6.00

ADITYA PRATAP
SINGHCHAUHA
N

KAMLESH SINGH CHAUHAN
CO ADITYA PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN Q NO 201 NEW 
DOUBLE STOREY JAMUNA COLLIERY HARAD , ANUPPUR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Anuppur 484444 DPID-CLID-1208870023185353 150.00

JOYDIP MANDAL BIJAY KRISHNA MANDAL
HABICHAK PASHCHIMHABI CHAK CHANDIPURPURBO 
MEDINIPUR . , EAST MIDNAPORE

INDIA West Bengal
East 

Midnapore
721625 DPID-CLID-1208870023484221 1.50

VASUDEV UPADHYAY SUSHIL KUMAR UPADHYAY
COMANVET    LAKHOOSA BIKANERRJ BIKANER BIKANER 
RAJASTHAN INDIA , BIKANER

INDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334001 DPID-CLID-1208870024168639 42.00

ABHINAV KUMAR SHIV PRASAD
MEJA URJA NIGAM LTD 5TH FLOOR SANGAM PALACE . , 
ALLAHABAD

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Allahabad DPID-CLID-1208870024835113 1.50

SASANAPURI PRANEETH TIRUMALA RAO
SO TIRUMALARAO 1335 KAPU VEEDHI PALASA RENTIKOTA 
SRIKAKULAM  ANDHRA PRADESH , SRIKAKULAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Srikakulam 532221 DPID-CLID-1208870028091323 6.00

YASHOVARDHA
N

SHIVA BALAK
ROYPRABH
AKAR

AT AND PO DIGHI KALA PS HAJIPUR SADAR DIST VAISHALI . , 
VAISHALI

INDIA Bihar Vaishali 844128 DPID-CLID-1208870028651211 45.00

MONIKA ARORA RAM DHAN WADHWA M49 PKT28 SECTOR 24 ROHINI . . , DELHI INDIA Delhi North West 110085 DPID-CLID-1208870029783812 45.00

ANISH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR BHAGAT
NEAR GADHAIYA DURGA AASTHAN MINI MARKET . , 
BHAGALPUR

INDIA Bihar Bhagalpur 812001 DPID-CLID-1208870029955664 1.50

SWATI SINGH RAMAN KUMAR SINGH
DO RAMAN KUMAR SINGH QUARTER NO500 TYPE3 
AYURVIGYAN NAGAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DELHI  DELHI , 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110049 DPID-CLID-1208870032523871 9.00

SONALI SINGH RAMAN KUMAR SINGH
D O RAMAN KUMAR SINGH Q NO 500 TYPE III AYUR VIGYAN 
NAGAR NEW DELHI SOUTH , DELHI

INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110049 DPID-CLID-1208870032607265 4.50

SAHIL ARORA JUGAL KISHORE ARORA
SO JUGAL KISHORE S 51 PAKHOWAL ROAD VIKAS NAGAR 
LUDHIANA HO LUDHIANA  PUNJAB , LUDHIANA

INDIA Punjab Ludhiana 141001 DPID-CLID-1208870036373049 6.00
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SONU KUMAR NARESH KUMAR SHAH
CO NARESH KUMAR SHAH 53 G F SARPANCH GALI CHILLA 
VILLAGE CHILLA SARODA KHADAR EAST , EAST DELHI

INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110091 DPID-CLID-1208870057565826 7.50

OSA KARTHIK NA NA NA
7 22 1 LAXMANA CHANDA LAXMANCHANDA ADILABAD . , 
ADILABAD

INDIA Telangana Adilabad 504106 DPID-CLID-1208870060633278 16.50

JIGNESHBHAI GORDHANBHAI LATHIYA NA NA NA
100 YOGIKRUPA SOCIETY BH YOGICHOWK PUNAGAMSIMADA 
ROAD SURAT CITY , SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395010 DPID-CLID-1208870060924481 1.50

VAKATI HEMANTH KUMARREDDY VAKATI K JAYAUMAR
CO VAKATI JAYAKUMAR F NO G4 H NO 1121 SRUJANA 
APARTMENT K S BAKERY LANE , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500072 DPID-CLID-1208870063812509 24.00

RAGHAV SHARMA
RAMSWAR
OOP

SHARMA
SO RAMSWAROOP LOHIYA PARK MANPUR JALALPUR 
SARWAN KANNAUJ  UTTAR PRADESH , KANNAUJ

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kannauj DPID-CLID-1208870064034611 3.00

BOYENI JAYALAXMI NA NA NA
HI NO 1263 NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE HYDERNAGAR 
MEDCHAL DISTRICT BALANAGAR , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500085 DPID-CLID-1208870064274281 4.50

SHUBHAM KANAUJIA SUDHIR KUMAR KANAUJIA
108 ASHRAF NAGAR ALAM NAGAR ROAD LUCKNOW 
LUCKNOW . , LUCKNOW

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1208870064544844 7.50

CHANDRA KANTA BAJAJ GOPI KISHAN KARWA
NO 14-5-79 AND 80  BEDARWADI  BEGUM BAZAR , , 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500012 DPID-CLID-IN30021426779077 450.00

SUNITA NA NA NA House No. 16 Area sector 3 Area sector 3 , , , FATEHABAD INDIA Haryana Fatehabad 125050 DPID-CLID-1208160037561464 1.50

SHIVAM RAJIVKUMAR SHRIVASTAV RAJIV KUMAR SRIVASTAV
FLAT NO 8 JEEVANSHILPA HOU SOCIETY TANAJINAGAR . , 
PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411033 DPID-CLID-1208870020956314 30.00

SHIVAM KALRA MADAN LAL
SO MADAN LAL 47 SEGTI SONTI 317 AMBALA  HARYANA . , 
AMBALA

INDIA Haryana Ambala 134003 DPID-CLID-1208870071196064 1.50

DAVENDER KUMAR DHARAM CHAND
W NO 7 RADAUR YAMUNANAGAR HARYANA , 
YAMUNANAGAR

INDIA Haryana Yamuna Nagar 135133 DPID-CLID-1201330001181616 3.00

SANJAY NA NA NA VILL TAROON PO SAMOUR TEHSIL SARKAGHAT , , MANDI INDIA
Himachal 
Pradesh

Mandi 175050 DPID-CLID-1208180009746759 45.00

SHIVAM THUKRAL NA NA NA 4314 Ward number 13 , , , FATEHGARH SAHIB INDIA Punjab
Fatehgarh 

Sahib
140406 DPID-CLID-1208160068426801 30.00

GOVINDINNE RAJESH REDDY
GOVINDINN
E

CHANDRAS
HEKAR

REDDY
C O CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY GOVINDINNE, PLOT NO24 SRI 
RAGHAVENDRA COLONY, NEAR , K.V.RANGAREDDY

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500068 DPID-CLID-1208180009005348 7.50

D PRABHAVATI APPAYYA PAILA
2-32 PATRAPURAM PATRAPURAM MAIN STREET 
MAMIDIPALLE , , SRIKAKULAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Srikakulam 532264 DPID-CLID-1203320070429956 289.50

SATNAM SINGH
KULWINDE
R

SINGH LAKHO MAJRA KULI PATIALA , , PATIALA INDIA Punjab Patiala 140701 DPID-CLID-1203320029265762 153.00

VIKRAM GUPTA NA NA NA C-19 BIJLI APARTMENTS G.T.KROAD , , , NORTH WEST DELHI INDIA Delhi North West 110009 DPID-CLID-1208160052098625 16.50

NARAYAN PATRO NA NA NA
S/O P BRUNDABAN PATRO FLAT NO 1401 BLOCK D 
MOOSAPET RAINBOW VISTAS I D L ROAD MOOSAPET 
MOOSAPET MOOSAPET , RANGA REDDY

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500018 DPID-CLID-1208160053568273 60.00

SHASHWAT KUMAR SHUKLA SANTOSH KUMAR
B-12-239 PAKA COLLEGE ROAD NR GROUND FLOOR , , 
BARNALA PUNJAB

INDIA Punjab Barnala 148101 DPID-CLID-IN30021418269124 22.50

VANI JINDAL SHIV KUMAR JINDAL
HOUSE NO 137 VEER COLONY AMRIK SINGH ROAD BATHINDA 
, PUNJAB

INDIA Punjab Bathinda 151001 DPID-CLID-IN30114311406269 10.50

JUHI DEBBARMA AKHIL DEBBARMA SANKAR SENAPATI PARA LEMBUCHERRA . , WEST TRIPURA INDIA Tripura West Tripura 799210 DPID-CLID-1208870070658405 37.50

ROHIT KADIAN RAJBIR SINGH H NO 925 DEEP COMPLEX , , CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh Chandigarh 160020 DPID-CLID-IN30114310556866 784.50
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BIMLA DEVI DOGRA KRISHAN DEV DOGRA HOUSE NO 669 SECTOR 6 , , PANCHKULA INDIA Haryana Panchkula 134109 DPID-CLID-1202420100062471 300.00

BALWINDER PAL SINGH PIARA SINGH
H NO 598 SUNNY ENCLAVE NEAR GURUDWARA SAHIB 
SECTOR 125 KHARAR KHARAR , SAS NAGAR

INDIA Punjab Rupnagar 140301 DPID-CLID-1203600002656643 30.00

ASHWANI DEWAN NA NA NA
, Village Pujarli Post Office Maraog  Village Pujarli P , , , 
SHIMLA

INDIA
Himachal 
Pradesh

Shimla 171211 DPID-CLID-1208160057440117 45.00

BHAVANI SHANKAR SHUKLA NA NA NA
S/OKamal Prasad Shukla 168balco nagar shanti nagar -1 
padimar balco nagar ward -35 balco nagar , , KORBA

INDIA Chhattisgarh Korba 495684 DPID-CLID-1208160087081336 22.50

DEEPIKA AHUJA CHANDRA AHUJA
SINDHI COLONY NIMBAHERA DIST CHITORGARH . , 
CHITTORGARH

INDIA Rajasthan Chittorgarh 312601 DPID-CLID-1208870042006026 70.50

SHRADDHA SHARMA DINESH SHARMA
GANGA PRADUSHAN ROAD BHAGWANPUR LANKA , 
VARANASI

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-1203840000691419 300.00

VASANT KUMAR JAISWAL KRISHNA MOHAN JAISWAL
C/O INDUSIND BANK LTD D 59/105 67 CHANDRIKA NAGAR 
COLONY SIGRA , VARANASI

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Varanasi DPID-CLID-IN30021413362745 517.50

SITARAM SAH PAHARI SAH VILL CHAKRAMDAS POST CHAKRAMDAS , , DISTRICT VAISHALI INDIA Bihar Vaishali 844128 DPID-CLID-IN30115120436408 150.00

PRAGATI SINGH NA NA NA
W/ORohit Kumar Singh 343 Adarsh Colony Nayiganj Post 
Cutcherry , , JAUNPUR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Jaunpur DPID-CLID-1208160040386513 22.50

NARENDRA KUREEL SHWETA KUREEL 5/133 VIKAS KHAND GOMTI NAGAR , , LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1202990000203516 450.00

MOHD PERVEZ NA NA NA 538 Ka / 1614 Triveni Nagar III , , , LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh Lucknow DPID-CLID-1208160055062244 30.00

MAYUKH GHOSH SANDIP KUMAR GHOSH
CHARGHAT BRAHMANPARA CHARGHAT SWARUPNAGAR , , 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS

INDIA West Bengal
North 24 
Parganas

743247 DPID-CLID-IN30177418780823 330.00

VARSHA SINGH KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH E47 HINDALCO ADM COLONY RENUKOOT . , SONBHADRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Sonbhadra DPID-CLID-1208870002234574 75.00

HARSH KUMAR NEM PRAKASH B 3 NORTH CITY EXTENSION , , BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh Bareilly DPID-CLID-IN30302854243287 150.00

SANT PRASAD NA NA NA
S/ORam Rupdaulatpur daulatpur daulatpur daulatpur , , 
SANT KABIR NAGAR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh
Sant Kabir 

Nagar
DPID-CLID-1208160090139268 15.00

RAJNI JAIN PADAM PRASAD JAIN 192 KHURBURA MOHALLA , , , DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand Dehradun DPID-CLID-1203460000439449 33.00

ANOOP KUMAR SINHA PRAMOD KUMAR SINHA
SO PK SINHA KHUDI RAM BOSE CHOWK PO RANCHI 
UNIVERSITY PS BARIATU HARIHAR SINGH , RANCHI

INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834008 DPID-CLID-1208870009195576 1.50

PRABHAKAR PICHAPATI P VENKAIAH
BASAVARAJUPALEM MAHIMALUR KARATAMPADU , , 
NELLORE

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Nellore 524307 DPID-CLID-1208180003607975 30.00

PREKSHA JAIN NA NA NA GINNI INTERNATIONAL LTD NEEMRANA BEHROR , , BEHROR INDIA Rajasthan Alwar 301705 DPID-CLID-1208160001335948 75.00

MANISH YADAV KANWAR SINGH YADAV V P O NAGHORI V P O NAGHORI BEHROR , , ALWAR INDIA Rajasthan Alwar 301705 DPID-CLID-1208180025321311 3.00

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH NA NA NA
Ramveer Singh H.no.145 Bhagvan Bahubali Nagar, Jhotwara 
Niwaru Road Ward no.13 Jhotwara Jhotwara Jhotwara , 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302012 DPID-CLID-1208160095380415 49.50

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA RAMNIWAS SHARMA 37/33, UTTAM NAGAR GOVINDPURA , , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302011 DPID-CLID-IN30216410171329 67.50

RAM PRASAD KUMAWAT KANHIYA LAL KUMAWAT
122 SHIV PURI COLONY NEAR DATAR SINGH, JHOTWARA , 
JAIPUR (RAJ.)

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302012 DPID-CLID-IN30116030257951 450.00

MUKESH KUMAR TANK SHREE RAM VERMA D-14 J.P. COLONY TONK PHATAK , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302015 DPID-CLID-IN30116030182399 150.00
MOHAN LAL AGARWAL HARI NARAYAN AGARWAL B-180, VIDHYUT NAGAR-B AJMER ROAD , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302021 DPID-CLID-IN30116030176667 150.00

RUPENDRA SINGH NA NA NA E-114,Siddharth Nagar Malviyanagar , , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302017 DPID-CLID-1208160016932811 1.50

ANKIT JAIN VIMAL KUMAR JAIN 32/314 SEC NO 3 PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302033 DPID-CLID-1203320009743570 75.00
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SAROJ JINDAL DHAN RAJ JINDAL
W/O DHANRAJ JINDAL, FLAT NO.141, G S RESIDENCY-II, 
MODINAGAR, NEAR PURANI CHUNGI, AJMER ROAD, JAIPUR, , 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302019 DPID-CLID-IN30226910359576 75.00

ASHISH ANAND JAWAHAR PRASAD YADAV 12 WARD NO-15 MADHEPURA , , MADHEPURA INDIA Bihar Madhepura 852113 DPID-CLID-1203320004347350 15.00

VIJAY KUMAR AJMERA BHAG CHAND JAIN H. NO. 357 MEHANDI KA CHOWK RAMGANJ BAZAR , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302003 DPID-CLID-1201410100004910 150.00

BEENA PAREEK NA NA NA
QR NO 67 DAK COLONY MALVIYA NAGAR JAGATPURA ROAD , 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302017 DPID-CLID-IN30039410243734 450.00

RENU TANEJA RADHEY SHYAM ARORA
271 BI PHENTRIYAR COLONY ADARSH NAGAR WARD NO 33 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN , INDIA

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-IN30226913013724 58.50

SAROJ SAINI DURGA LAL SAINI
16-A, VIVEKANAND MARG, PANCHMUKHI HANUMAN JI KE 
PASS, JAIPUR, , RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302005 DPID-CLID-IN30226911779175 52.50

ADITYA ANAND
VINDHYESH
WARI

PRASAD SINGH
S/O BINDHYESHWARI PRASAD SINGH 98 RO AD NO. 
3DURGAPURA RAILWAY STATION KE SAMNE MADHAV 
NAGARDURGAPURA MADHAV , JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302018 DPID-CLID-IN30021442160580 1.50

HARPREET SINGH BEDI LATE SURJEET SINGHBEDI 4 - BHA - 9 , JAWAHAR NAGAR , JAIPUR (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-IN30116030275400 750.00

GIRISH TIWARI HARISH TIWARI 724,RANI SATI NAGAR FLAT 201 , , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302019 DPID-CLID-IN30245310027717 1.50
SHARMILA AGARWAL PUNEET AGARWAL B 77 ARYA NAGAR EXT. MURLIPURA , , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302039 DPID-CLID-1201770100910266 37.50
KAMAL KISHORE ASAWA LATE SH GOPIKIAN ASAWA BHAWAN,2/57 CHAMPANAGAR , , , BEAWAR INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305901 DPID-CLID-1301760000074274 300.00

THAWAR DAS DOLANI MEGHRAJ MAL DOLANI
S/O  MEGHRAJ MAL DOLANI, 7/55, NATHU KA BADIYA 
CHANG CHITTAR ROAD, , BEAWAR

INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305901 DPID-CLID-1301760000523320 15.00

HEMARAM VAISNAW HAJARI RAM CHHAJOLI JAEL NAGAUR NAGAUR 341023 , NAGAUR INDIA Rajasthan Nagaur 341023 DPID-CLID-IN30160412736493 16.50

AYUSH DAGA VIMAL KUMAR DAGA
24 ADARSH MOHALLA BHOPAL GANJ BHILWARA , , 
BHILWARA RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30021421970449 4242.00

RAJESH KUMAR DHAKAR SHAMBHU LAL DHAKAR MADHOPUR CHITTOURGARH , , CHITTORGARH INDIA Rajasthan Chittorgarh 312023 DPID-CLID-1204470010973511 3.00

ATUL KUMAR JAIN NA NA NA S/O - Paras Kumar - Katunda Chittorgarh , , CHITTORGARH INDIA Rajasthan Chittorgarh 312023 DPID-CLID-1208160019856021 30.00

KAVITA TAILOR NA NA NA D/OBheru Lal Tailor bandi mohalla , , , BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311404 DPID-CLID-1208160093993427 6.00

EKTA GUPTA NA NA NA
NAHARGANJ MOHALLLA PATARIYA GALI NEAR SANJAY 
TALKIES , , BHARATPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Bharatpur 321201 DPID-CLID-1208160019926352 22.50

SHIVESH NYATI NA NA NA
B-13\\\\14 MADHU BAN COLONY SILOR ROAD WARD NO.17 , 
, BUNDI

INDIA Rajasthan Bundi 323001 DPID-CLID-1208160032345276 15.00

SUMITABEN MANSUKHBHAI SIROYA NA NA NA
202 LAXMI NAGAR OPP DMART SARTHANA SARTHANA . , 
SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 DPID-CLID-1208870019986014 30.00

MOHIT RATHORE Hariom Rathore BUS STAND KELWARA BARAN , BARAN INDIA Rajasthan Baran 325216 DPID-CLID-1203320027551582 6.00

RAM CHOUDHARY MANGILAL JAT
WARD NO 12 BIGGA BAS SHRI DUNGARGARH BIKANER , , 
CHURU

INDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 331803 DPID-CLID-1204470016184681 37.50

SURESH SWAMI BAJRANG LAL WARD 14 BEER CHHAPAR RURAL CHURU , , CHURU INDIA Rajasthan Churu 331502 DPID-CLID-1203320090585150 15.00

HEMANT KUMAR SWAMI NA NA NA
S/O DURGADAS PUROHITON KA MOHALLA NEAR SATI MATA 
TEMPLE BIDASAR , , CHURU

INDIA Rajasthan Churu 331501 DPID-CLID-1208160055024829 75.00

GAYTRI NA NA NA BHOMPURA , , , JHUNJHUNU INDIA Rajasthan Jhunjhunu 333707 DPID-CLID-1208160012893393 13.50
POONAM VERMA NA NA NA C/O Pawan Kumar , , , CHURU INDIA Rajasthan Churu 331301 DPID-CLID-1208160054544460 75.00

MADAN LAL ARORA HANS RAJ ARORA
HOUSE NO-13 SECTOR 12 L OPP PARK HANUMANGARH , 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Hanumangarh 335512 DPID-CLID-IN30114310829604 3.00

SUSHMA NA NA NA ganeshgarh ganeshgarh ward NO.10 , , SRI GANGANAGAR INDIA Rajasthan Sri Ganganagar 335025 DPID-CLID-1208160036949926 1.50
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MAHESH BHARDWAJ ANAND BHARDWAJ
21 FATEH NAGAR AJIT DOODON KA AJEET BARMER AJIT 
BARMER , BARMER RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344021 DPID-CLID-IN30611440240791 1.50

KUMBHA RAM PEMA RAM SO PEMA RAM GHANCHIDA BARMER BARMER , , BARMER INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344022 DPID-CLID-1203320045552483 7.50

BATUKRAI BHIKUBHAI TRIVEDI NA NA NA
LABHMAL APPARTMENT, FLAT NO-2,AMARNATH PLOT-1, 
KALAWAD ROAD. , RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1301990000298612 750.00

UMEDSING RUPSING RATHOD RUPSING RATHOD RUPAM 4 RAJHANS SOCIETY , RAIYA ROAD , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360007 DPID-CLID-1206740000192930 52.50

MAHESH LABHSHANKAR DAVE
LABHSHAN
KAR

DAVE 18 CHANDAN PARK RAIYA ROAD , , RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 DPID-CLID-1203320001844081 600.00

GOKALDAS KARSHANBHAI KALAVADIYA NA NA NA
TRILOKNATH MANDIR BAS STAND PANCHHAD UPLETA LATI 
PLOT RAJKOT UPLETA , RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360490 DPID-CLID-1207020000163030 1500.00

DEVAYATBHAI LAKHMANBHAI ZALA
LAKHMANB
HAI

B ZALA
KAVERI APPARTMENT NIR LOHANA MAHAJAN WADI SATTA 
BAZAR VERAVAL , GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362265 DPID-CLID-IN30311611257478 150.00

RINABEN JAYENDRA SODHA NA NA NA W/O: Jayendra Sodha OPP POST OFFICE , , , JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362225 DPID-CLID-1208160066873927 52.50

CHIRAG NAVNITBHAI JADAV
NAVNITBHA
I

JADAV 3-1300 POSTAL SOCIETY, , , , AMRELI INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365601 DPID-CLID-1204840000139819 150.00

DINESH M SANJVA
MALDEVBH
AI

DEVSIBHAI SANJVA
B/74 SOMESHWARA COMPLEX-I 132 FT RING ROAD 
SATELLITE , , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30021413263234 112.50

JALPA
JIGNESHKUMA
R

SHAH
JIGNESHKU
MAR

SHAH
24-HARMONY APPT. LAD SOC ROAD NR. KONAK KURISHMA 
TOWER, VASTRAPUR , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30305210125399 1914.00

PIYUSH PANKAJKUMAR SHAH
PANKAJKU
MAR

SHAH
24, HARMANY  FLAT OPP. RENOKA HALL VASTRAPUR , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 DPID-CLID-IN30305210129384 75.00

YOGITA SANJEEV ARVIND M G ANDLIA
D 6 204 KARNAVATI APPARTMENT NEAR HIRABHAI TOWER 
MANINAGAR , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 DPID-CLID-1203330000348687 60.00

AWIN KOTHIA NA NA NA PRATIKA HOLI CHOWK DADOOKA TA , , BANSWARA INDIA Rajasthan Banswara 327022 DPID-CLID-1208160009412135 4.50

PUNITA A ZVERI ARJUNBHAI
DANDAWAL
A

2313 MAHALAXMI NI POLE NR KHADIYA CROSS ROAD 
KHADIA , , AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-IN30021414681899 150.00

DEVANG ASHOKBHAI RANPURA NA NA NA
4 MAHA SHIV DARSHAN SOC OPP STATE BANK OF INDIA 
BAPUNAGAR , AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380024 DPID-CLID-1203320000668475 75.00

RAKSHIT ARVINDRAI DAVE ARVINDRAI
MUKUNDR
AI

DAVE
982 KHIJADANI POLE NR SANKADI SHERI KHADIA , 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 DPID-CLID-1206380000137104 75.00

AKHILESH RAMADHIN DWIVEDI
RAMADHA
N

DEVDUTT DWIVEDI C 22 DEVBHOMINAGAR D CABIN SABARMATI , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380005 DPID-CLID-1204470000322603 255.00

KRISHNA PURSHOTTAM LADDHA NA NA NA
283 MANGALWAR PETH MADHAVNAGAR SANGLI MANGA , , 
SANGLI

INDIA Maharashtra Sangli 416406 DPID-CLID-1208160027482814 78.00

AMIRISHETTY KALYANI NARAYANA
SIDDAMSHE
TTY

H NO 1 88 THUMPALLY , , , NIZAMABAD INDIA Telangana Nizamabad 503165 DPID-CLID-1208180028726020 22.50

VISHAL CHANDUBHAI PRAJAPATI NA NA NA
2-7-2THAKOR VASSIDHPURVERAHINA MAHADPATAN , , , 
PATAN

INDIA Gujarat Patan 384151 DPID-CLID-1208160039513288 6.00

DAVENDRAKU
MAR

R PATEL NA NA NA GURJAR WADO NEAR SHARDA CINEMA , , PATAN INDIA Gujarat Patan 384265 DPID-CLID-1304140001267034 234.00

PRADEEPKUMA
R

RAMANBHAI PANCHAL
RAMANBH
AI

MANHORD
ASH

PANCHAL
197 HALI FALIYA BHATIVADA BHATHIVAD TA DAHOD DIST 
DAHOD DAHOD , GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat Dahod 389151 DPID-CLID-IN30051315269292 375.00

KIRITCHANDRA MANILAL SONI NA NA NA
35/B ADHAR SOCIETY BEHIND NALANDA TANK WAGHODIA 
ROAD , VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390019 DPID-CLID-1301670000199666 150.00

ARVINDBHAI BABARBHAI PATEL NA NA NA
A-27 AAVISKAR SOCIETY NR SAVAD COMMUNITY CENTRE 
HARNI-VARSIA ROAD , BARODA

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390022 DPID-CLID-IN30039410223780 150.00
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MANJEET SATBIR SINGH SISAI KALI RAWAN 109 , , , HISAR INDIA Haryana Hissar 125049 DPID-CLID-1208180011969000 1.50

VINOD ARVINDBHAI MITHANI
ARVINDBHA
I

C MITHANI
208 BEENA APPT NR SHIVAJI GARDEN RAM CHOWK 
KARIMABAD , SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 DPID-CLID-1304140000238776 15.00

VANITA VIJAYBHAI GOYANI NA NA NA
169 VITHAL NAGAR SOCIETY FUL PADA 51 HIRABAUG NEAR 
ROMAN POINT , SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395008 DPID-CLID-1203320001473833 4.50

JUGAL PALLAV SHAH PALLAV
SHIRISHKU
MAR

SHAH
F3 SOMNATH MAHADEV SOCIETY BEHIND SARGAM 
SHOPPING CENTER PARLE POINT , SURAT

INDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 DPID-CLID-1208870014488121 43.50

DHIRAJLAL NARBHERAM BHATT
NARBHERA
M

BHATT 55 VIKRAM NAGAR SOCIETY V 4 PUNA PUNAGAM , SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 394211 DPID-CLID-1203330000348482 60.00

RESHMA JOSEPH KINY JANARDAN
BHOWANR
AO

WORLIKAR
168 E MAY NIWAS DHARAVI OPP HOLY CROSS DHARAVI 
MUMBAI . , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400017 DPID-CLID-1208870022494665 15.00

SHRADHA KISHOR SALVI NA NA NA
H-8/153, SNEHANKUR CO. HSG. SO NEW MHB COLONY, 
GORAI ROAD, BORIVLI - WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400091 DPID-CLID-1203490000001452 75.00

NIRAJKUMAR SARDA
LAXMINAR
AYAN

SARDA
34/3 ARADHANA J B NAGAR ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI , 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400059 DPID-CLID-IN30114310931826 40.00

MADHURA SHUKLA VIVEK JAYANT SHUKLA
A/522 ANANT REGENCY P T M M M ROAD MULUND WEST , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080 DPID-CLID-1203600001625254 75.00

SHIVAJI PATEL FAKIR MOHAN PATEL
C 202 KANTI PARK ASSOCIATE BANK OFFICERS COLONY 
CHIKUBADI NEAR SIMPHOLI TELE EXCHANG , BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-IN30023912244990 900.00

SAI SANTOSH MAMIDISETTI NA NA NA
C/OMamidisetti Durga Prasad B-301Sai Krupa Premises 
CHSPrime Mall Lane Sector-12 Plot NO D-68, Sector-12 Prime 
Mall Lane Sector-12 Kharghar Prime Mall , RAIGARH

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 410210 DPID-CLID-1208160039378817 22.50

SUDHAKAR V PADMASHALI VASU L SHETTIGAR
4/15 SEETHARAM NIVAS (B) VALLABH BHAG LANE PANTH 
NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400075 DPID-CLID-IN30133020212215 450.00

SUBHASH YASHVANT BAGVE YASHVANT BAGAVE 1002, PRASAD CHAMBERS OPERA HOUSE MUMBAI. , INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 DPID-CLID-IN30015910079193 750.00

HEENA DEEPAK MOHINANI NA NA NA 601, NENUMAL SOCIETY, O.T. SECTION-3, , , ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421003 DPID-CLID-1201860000050971 150.00

AMOL MARUTI TAYDE NA NA NA
ROOM NO410 BUILDING NO2SIDDHARTH NAGAR S R APARK 
SITE VIKHROLI WESTKAI , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400079 DPID-CLID-1208870013925722 13.50

JEETENDRA SATISH GURAV NA NA NA
PAVAN COTTAGE HANUMAN MANDIR PATHARE LANE 
MALAD W . , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400095 DPID-CLID-1208870021429061 1.50

SREELATHA REGU NA NA NA
H.no. 8-1-42, Keesara Bhagath Singh Colony Keesara Bhagath 
Singh Colony , , MEDCHAL

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 501301 DPID-CLID-1208160036811540 150.00

KALPESH KANTILAL CHAWALLA KANTILAL CHAWALLA
A 29 NAND DHAM INDUSTRIAL ESTATE AGNI SHAMAK DAL 
ROAD MAROL ANDHERI EAST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400059 DPID-CLID-IN30133017927286 450.00

DIVESH S HETTY SADANAND B SHETTY
BUILDING NO 170 ROOM NO 5570 NEAR SHIVAJI CHOWK 
KANNAMWAR NAGAR 2 VIKHROLI EAST NR SHIVAJI PUTALA , 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400083 DPID-CLID-IN30051322106190 22.50

BRIJESH NATHWANI NA NA NA
C/4,PADMA NAGAR ANDHERI KURLA ROAD ANDHERI (EAST) , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400099 DPID-CLID-IN30027110141008 1.50

AMIT K DANGI SUSHIL KUMAR DANGI 9 C 10 R C VYAS COLONY BHILWARA JAIPUR 311001 , JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 DPID-CLID-IN30160410653484 375.00

VRITTI SHAILESH JAIN SHAILESH JAIN
B04 ARHAM TOWER DATTARAM LAD MARG DOCTOR 
COMPOUND CHINCHPOKLI EAST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400011 DPID-CLID-1208870072589856 22.50
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KISHOR RAMAN YADAV RAMAN J YADAV
C 5 GANESH CHAWL ALKAPURI ACHOLE CROSS ROAD OPP 
MADHUR MILAN BLDG NASSOPARA E , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401209 DPID-CLID-IN30090710417176 225.00

ARAVIND MALLAIAHGARI
MALLAIAHG
ARI

NAGARAO HNO 1 1 1 NAVIPET MANDAL TUNGINI , , NIZAMABAD INDIA Telangana Nizamabad 503246 DPID-CLID-1208180036955119 1.50

PUSHPAKANT DHUDALAL MODY DHUDALAL MODY
C/303, ROYAL GARDEN, KASTURBA ROAD NO.2, BORIVALI 
(EAST) , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400066 DPID-CLID-1201290000034679 75.00

RAJESH PANACHAND HARIYA NA NA NA
A/5,JYOTI BUILIDING, GOKHALE ROAD,DAHANUKAR WADI, 
KANDIVALI (WEST), , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 DPID-CLID-1203240000009725 300.00

BHARATI VASANT SAWANT VASANT GOPAL SAWANT
PATEL CHOWK LAXMI CHAWL, ROOM NO 72 GHATKOPAR 
EAST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 DPID-CLID-IN30429513056534 1500.00

GIRISH HARI NAIR HARIHARA SUTHAN
SWAMINAT
HANNAIR

FLOOR NO 2B 301 SEAWOOD HERITAGE PLOT NO 50 SEC 4 
KHARGHAR PANVEL NAVI MUMBAI , MAHARASHTRA INDIA

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 410210 DPID-CLID-IN30226914043315 37.50

JITENDRA HARSHADRAI TRIVEDI
HARSHADR
AI

GANESHRA
M

TRIVEDI A /2 10 BHADRAN NAGAR S V ROAD MALAD WEST , MIMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400064 DPID-CLID-IN30177412958743 3.00

SHANTA
SHINGARAKHIY
A

DAYALAL
SHINGARAK
HI

YA
T 13 AMOD CO OP SOCIETY JAIPRAKASH ROAD ANDHERI 
WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 DPID-CLID-IN30290243447436 450.00

DAYALAL
SHINGARAKHIY
A

SOMABHAI
SHINGARAK
HIYA

T 13 AMOD CO OP SOC JAIPRAKASH ROAD ANDHERI W , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400058 DPID-CLID-IN30290243452233 450.00

SAFIR ANAND RAJ KISHORE ANAND
1 JAIPUR ESTATE NIZAMUDDIN EAST SOUTH DELHI , NEW 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi South Delhi 110013 DPID-CLID-1204750000027564 4050.00

IBRAHIM VAZIR KHAN VAZIR KHAN
FLAT NO 902, C WING, AZIM APARTMENT S V ROAD NEAR 
HANJER CINEMA JOGESHWARI WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400102 DPID-CLID-1208180051933169 15.00

JAYANTKUMAR MOHANLAL PAREKH MOHANLAL PAREKH
605 B  ORCHID BUILDING ROYAL COMPLEX EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVALI WEST , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 DPID-CLID-IN30115122069519 300.00

BHAVESH KISHORBHAI DOSHI NA NA NA
1/25 SHIVAYATAN BLDG R H B ROAD 3 FLR MULUND WEST , 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400081 DPID-CLID-IN30154919000360 765.00

SUKAINA NAUSHADALI DOSSANI
GULAMHAS
SAN

MERCHANT
122-A CRAMERL HOUSE GROUND FLOOR DR PETER DIAS 
ROAD BANDRA WEST , , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400050 DPID-CLID-1201750000570104 60.00

DIPTI VILAS ASWALKAR VILAS ASWALKAR
BLGD NO F BLOCK ROOM NO 4 GROUND FLR WORLI POLICE 
CAMP SIR POCHKHANWALA ROAD WORLI , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400030 DPID-CLID-1207020000415451 52.50

RAKESH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR
FLAT NO 7 3RD FLOOR BLDG P 38 SPDC COLONY MANKHURD 
NEAR ANUSHAKTI NAGAR , MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400088 DPID-CLID-IN30051318880286 15.00

MUNISH MOHAN LATE GIRISH
MOHANSRI
VASTAVA

IDBI HOUSE 9TH FLOOR 44 SHAKESPEARE SARANI . , KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700017 DPID-CLID-1208870015839807 1.50

DIPIKA NIKOONJ PANCHAL
PRAVINKU
MAR

VIRCHAND
DAS

PANCHAL
A/201 YASH CHSL SAHAR ROAD KOLDONGRI BEHIND JIVAN 
VIKAS HOSPITAL ANDHERI EAST , , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400069 DPID-CLID-1208880002756171 9.00

AKSHAY PARMAR NARESH
VANMALID
AS

PARMAR ROOM NO 7 55 OPP NAVAL DEPO NR , , , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400086 DPID-CLID-1208180000364009 4.50

MOHAMMED SHAFY
THEKKEPEEDIY
EKKALKALATHI
L

KUNHI BAVA
THEKKEPEE
DIYEKKALK
ALATHIL

THEKKEPEEDIYEKKAL KALATHIL HOUSE, EDACHALAM NEAR A 
M L P SCHOOL, PERASSANNUR , MALAPPURAM

INDIA Kerala Malappuram 679571 DPID-CLID-1208180060760228 150.00

PRAMOD UDDHAV TANDALE NA NA NA
AT POST SONAI TALUKA NEWASA DISTRICT AHMEDNAGAR . , 
AHMED NAGAR

INDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414105 DPID-CLID-1208870033159978 15.00



Investor First 
Name

Investor 
Middle Name 

Investor Last 
Name

Father / 
Husband 

First Name

Father / 
Husband 
Middle 
Name

Father / 
Husband 

Last Name
ADDRESS COUNTRY STATE CITY PIN DP ID & Client ID / Folio No. Amount

PADIGE
RAMACHANDR
A

RAO LAXMAIAH PADIGE
06/A GROUND FLOOR,  SHASHTRI NAGAR RAHIWASI SANGH 
TRANSIT CAMP ROAD PRATIKSHA NAGAR SION , MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400022 DPID-CLID-IN30021424992551 450.00

BHAVANA NILESH PATIL NILESH
PANDHARI
NATH

PATIL
YASHASHRI BANGLOW BEHIND AKURDI PETROL PUMP CTS 
NO 4249 AKURDI , PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411035 DPID-CLID-IN30051311823129 300.00

RAMACHANDR
A

RAJU SRIMANDAPATI NA NA NA
FLAT NO.B/3/136 RAIL VIHAR BIJLINAGAR CHINCHWAD , 
PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411033 DPID-CLID-1203320000842638 75.00

POOJA RATHI
AJAYKUMA
R

SATYANARA
YANJI

RATHI 58 MAHESH COLONY CHANDAN NAGAR , , NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 DPID-CLID-1203600001231049 1.50

SIDDAPPA CHANNAPPA CHANGALE
CHANNAPP
A

SIDDAPPA CHANGALE PL NO 1 GITA APARTMENT SHITOLE NAGAR SANGAVI , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411027 DPID-CLID-IN30023912813437 4.50

NANDKUMAR GANGADHAR JAGTAP NA NA NA
PLOT NO 63/B, AYODHYA NAGARI, SHRIRAM CHOWK, PIPE 
LINE ROAD, SAVEDI, , AHMEDNAGAR

INDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414003 DPID-CLID-1302190000067363 150.00

PRAVIN MADHUKAR VAIDYA NA NA NA H NO 4399, NIMBALKAR LANE , , AHMEDANGAR INDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414001 DPID-CLID-1302190000077540 150.00

SEEMA SANJOG MUTTHA NA NA NA 3797 BARDE LANE NAVI PETH , AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414001 DPID-CLID-1302190000100408 75.00

SMITAM S BAFNA SAMPAT BHOGILAL BAFNA
C-3 NILAYAM HOUSING SOCIETY NEAR DHUT SHOWROOM 
VINAYAK NAGAR , AHMEDNAGAR

INDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 414001 DPID-CLID-IN30160412473721 75.00

LATIKA PRAKASH BIHANI
RAMGOPAL
JI

RAMKISANJ
I

NAVANDAR
80 MARWADI GALLI SONAI VES TO BAJAR PETH NORTH PART 
A O VAMBORI TAL RAHURI , RAHURI

INDIA Maharashtra AhmedNagar 413704 DPID-CLID-IN30177418482580 75.00

PRADIP KRISHNAT KHOT NA NA NA
0 MASOBAWADI BHADOLE KOLHAPUR  MAHARASHTRA . , 
KOLHAPUR

INDIA Maharashtra Kolhapur 416112 DPID-CLID-1208870024134550 6.00

NISHANT KANTILAL PAWAR KANTILAL HIRAMAN PAWAR 07 BALAJI VIHAR ASHOK STAMBH NASHIK , NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422002 DPID-CLID-1208360000654583 30.00

SOHAM PRAKASH YELURWAR NA NA NA
AT PO FULSAWANGI WARD NO 3 AT PO FULSAWANGI WARD 
NO 3DIST YAVATMAL , YAVATMAL

INDIA Maharashtra Yavatmal 445230 DPID-CLID-1208180009156565 15.00

KSHITIJ JAGANNATH HARNE NA NA NA VIDHYA NAGAR , , , JALNA INDIA Maharashtra Parbhani 431503 DPID-CLID-1208160070545599 60.00

VINAY KUMAR VENKATESH NA NA NA
39 R T NAGAR SEETHAPPA LAYOUTMANORAY AN PALYA 
BANANA SHOP , BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560032 DPID-CLID-1208180006734219 4.50

GEETHANJALI VENKATESH VENKATESH PAPAIAH
39 SEETHAPPA LAYOUT MANORAYANAPALYA BANANA SHP 
BANGLORE KARNATAKA , BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560032 DPID-CLID-1208180008020050 22.50

BHAGWAT S KHADKE MRS SONALI
BHAGWATK
HADKE

PITAJI PRIME SWARAJYANAGAR BARSHI ROAD , , BEED INDIA Maharashtra Beed 431122 DPID-CLID-1203040000119807 60.00

SUNIL GANGADHAR KULKARNI
GANGADHA
R

KULKARNI
PLOT. NO.150/B, ANANT APARTMENT NEAR WATER TANK 
PANDEY LAY-OUT,KHAMLA KHAMLA ROAD NAGPUR , 
NAGPUR

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 DPID-CLID-1203320040015681 12.00

KRUSHNA SHRIBHGWAN WARMA NA NA NA
1593 WARD NO 1 NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR AMAR NGR 
MIDC HINGNA RD NAGPUR URBAN NAGPUR IND , , NAGPUR

INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440016 DPID-CLID-1208160036594617 132.00

ASHVINI ASHOK CHEPE ASHOK
CHANDRAK
ANT

CHEPE
AT MURARKA LAYOUT, LAHARI NAGAR BACHELAR ROAD, 
WARDHA, TAH WARDHA. , WARDHA

INDIA Maharashtra Wardha 442001 DPID-CLID-1201320000354072 75.00

DILEEP KUMAR AJMERA RAMESH CHAND AJMERA 113 (C), JAIN COLONY, . . , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1201700000102965 1.50

RAHUL BADHERA
RAMESHW
AR

LAL BADHERA 120-121 PAWAN DHAM NIPPANIYA , , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452010 DPID-CLID-1202620000064452 75.00

RAMESH CHANDRA KHANDELWAL MADAN LAL
KHANDELW
AL

58 AGRSEN NAGAR , , , INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452001 DPID-CLID-1205090000067428 7.50
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STI FINANCE LIMITED NA NA NA
PLOT NO. 1 SONVAY INDUSTRIAL AREA RAU PITHAMPUR LINK 
ROAD , INDORE. M.P.

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 453332 DPID-CLID-IN30015910292086 13.00

SUNIL KUMAR
MOOLCHANDA
NI

Mr Ram
ChandMool
chandani

A- New - 42 H. No. 449- 450 Bairagarh , Bhopal INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462001 DPID-CLID-1204370000041380 450.00

RAJU JAIN DULICHAND JAIN H.NO-110, B-NEW ASHOKA GARDEN , , BHOPAL INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462023 DPID-CLID-1203160000155251 150.00

RAJ KUMAR JANGID KAILASH CHAND JANGID
PLOT NO A 7 JANTA COLONY VISTA PASS AGRA ROAD 
JAWAHAR NAGAR , , JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302004 DPID-CLID-1208180081933395 7.50

ASHOK KUMAR RAJDHAR DAWAN RAJDHAR GADDA MOHLLE OPP GALI NO 2 LASHKAR , , GWALIOR INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Gwalior 474005 DPID-CLID-1203790000032571 330.00

BHUPENDRA GAROTHIA PREM NARAYAN GAROTHIA
1/39 VINAY NAGAR SEKTARA-4 GWALIOR TEHSIL GWALIOR 
DISTRICT GWALIOR GWALIOR , , GWALIOR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Gwalior 474012 DPID-CLID-1201910104682975 12.00

ANURAG SINGH THAKUR NA NA NA
GWARIGHAT ROAD NEAR BADSHAH HALVAI MANDIR 
INDRAPURI COLONY ANDIR STREET NUMBER-2 HOUSE 
NUMBER-71 NEAR BADSHAH HALVAI M , JABALPUR

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Jabalpur 482001 DPID-CLID-1208160034897259 6.00

SONAL AGRAWAL PRAMOD AGRAWAL
2346 MADHUVAN COLONY UKHRI ROAD JABALPUR ARCHHA 
JABALPUR , JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Jabalpur 482002 DPID-CLID-IN30051384890219 127.50

KUMAR RATHORE JAYANTI ARJUN RATHORE 900 ARJUN BHAWAN GORAKHPUR , , JAWAJPUR INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Jabalpur 482002 DPID-CLID-1203410000322576 75.00

VISHAKHA SANE ATMARAM
MUJUMDA
R

RAWAN BHATA FILTER PLANT NEAR RING ROAD , RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 DPID-CLID-IN30245310011880 112.50

NEMI CHAND JAIN NA NA NA H.NO5-1-542,TROOP BAZAR M.J.MARKET , , HYDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500001 DPID-CLID-1203070000022624 600.00

MIRZA MAQSOOD ALIBAIG MIRZA AHMED ALIBAIG H. NO. 16-10-164 OLD MALAKPET . , HYDERABAD INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500036 DPID-CLID-1205140000084491 300.00

UMADEVI AMBOJU SAMMAIAH AMBOJA 1 83 A JINNALAGUDEM MARKODE , , , KHAMMAM INDIA Telangana Khammam 507101 DPID-CLID-1208180006390251 15.00

PRADEEP KUMAR KALYANAPU
KALYANAP
U

RAMA KRISHNA
HNO- 28-16/1, SHIRDI SAI BABA NAGAR IDA 
JEEDIMETLA,QUTUBULLAPUR,RANAGA REDDY , , 
HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500055 DPID-CLID-1208880001659364 60.00

SRINIVASA RAO KAKUMANU SUBBA RAO
KAKUMAN
U

S O SUBBARAO KAKUMANU 302 VINEYARD'S SAPPHIRE 
APARTMENTS DEFENCE COLONY HOT BREADS BAKERY 
SAINIKPURI 500094 SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD ANDHRA P 
, HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500094 DPID-CLID-1201090014791174 120.00

MURALI TAGIRASA T
VENKAESW
ARLOO

H.NO.15-17-34/1 RAJANAGAR COLONY MIRJALAGUDA, 
MALKAJGIRI , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500047 DPID-CLID-1205140000021660 300.00

GIRIDHAR ADAPA
GURUNADH
A

RAO ADAPA 12 15 2 PRAKASH NAGAR NARASARAOPET , , GUNTUR INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Guntur 522601 DPID-CLID-1208180010532150 45.00

AMIT JAIN KAILASH CHAND JAIN
GROUND FLR P NO 30 31 RD NO 4 MYTRI NAGAR PHASE 3 
MADINAGUDA , , HYDERABADT

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500049 DPID-CLID-1208160000123426 304.50

HARIKRISHNA RR
SURYANAR
AYANA

RAJA
DOOR NO 1 1827 1 WATER TANK ROAD JRR STREET 
SRIKALAHASTHI , , SRIKALAHASTHI

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Chittoor 517644 DPID-CLID-1204720002047941 9.00

SRINIVASARAO KONATALA SAMBAIAH K
586 CHINAGADELAVARRU CHINAGADELAVARRU 
CHINAGADELAVARRU , GUNTUR

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Guntur DPID-CLID-1208870029911210 16.50

MUSKI SRINIVAS REDDY MUSKI MALLA REDDYLATE
PLOT3 G FLR NIM COLONY ROAD 02 FISH BLDG NR 
HANUMAN TEMPLE MEDIPALLY MANDAL BODUPPAL K V 
RANGAREDDY , TELANGANA

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500092 DPID-CLID-IN30023910730676 75.00
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MOOLA RAMADEVI MOOLA SATHAIAH 8 1 199 GANDHI STATUE KARMANGATH , K.V.RANGAREDDY INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500079 DPID-CLID-1203320026858298 1.50

BAPI REDDY GUDIMETLA RAMI REDDY
GUDIMETL
A

7-2-1780 FLAT NO-305 AAKRUTHI RESIDENCY OPPOSITE 
BAPITIST CHURCH SANATH NAGAR , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500018 DPID-CLID-1203320072937941 4.50

SHAREEF SHAIK SHAIK LALU
180 PATHASURYAPET PATHASURYAPET MANDAL NAMMIKAL 
NALGONDA , NALGONDA

INDIA Telangana Nalgonda 508212 DPID-CLID-1208870011999661 19.50

SAI DHEERAJ GUNTUPALLI SRINIVAS
GUNTUPAL
LI

1631437438102 HIG 6TH PHASE MIG BUS STOP KPHB 
COLONY KUKATPALLY , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500072 DPID-CLID-1208870011000297 103.50

SURYA PRAMODH DRAKSHARAPU APPARAO
DRAKSHAR
APU

FLAT 105 SAIAHLADAM APT ESWAR VILLA ROAD NIZAMPET 
ROAD KUKATPALLY ESWAR VILLA ROAD , HYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500072 DPID-CLID-IN30051319527036 60.00

SIVA KUMAR GARALAPATI
HANUMAN
TH

RAO
3 11 NEAR WATER TANK, EPURU PEDAPADU, WEST 
GODAVARI 521105 HANUMAN JUNCTION , KRISHNA

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Krishna 521105 DPID-CLID-1208180023405004 30.00

VIJENDRA KUMAR TIWARI LATE
GOVERDHA
N

DASTIWARI
15-1-503/D/4 3RD FLOOR ASHOK MARKET, FEEL KHANA , 
HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500012 DPID-CLID-1301760000225481 150.00

RAJESH KUMAR
KANAIYALALM
ER

KANAIYALA
L

GIRDHARIL
AL

MER
FLAT NO. 402, SILVER NEST ARCADE, H.NO. 3-5-1112 & 1113 
RAJ MOHALLA NARAYANGUDA , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500029 DPID-CLID-1202990000018909 150.00

DONTHIREDDY VENKATA NIRMALA
THIRUPATH
IREDDY

DONTHIRED
DY

HNO 23 B 308 HMT HILLS FLAT NO 202 SAI SANATA NAGAR 
BHAGYANAGAR , HYDERABAD TELANGANA

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500072 DPID-CLID-IN30051322787863 150.00

SHIVAIAH GURRAM
BUCHHANN
A

GURRAM 3 22 PENCHIKALPADU , , , MAHBUBNAGAR INDIA Telangana Mahbubnagar 509104 DPID-CLID-1208180010809514 37.50

GOLCONDA SAI RAKESH G R
MUNIKISHN
A

559 SAL VIHAR NAGAR MEERPET MEERPET POBALAPUR 
RANGAREDDY . , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500097 DPID-CLID-1208870023370564 3.00

PADMA KUDIKALA NA NA NA 5-109 NARAYANPUR NARAYANAPUR , , NALGONDA INDIA Telangana Nalgonda 508253 DPID-CLID-IN30177420284632 240.00

SREEKHAR KOTHA NA NA NA
H No 1-35, Shivampet Mandal  Shivampet Mandal , , , 
MEDAK

INDIA Telangana Medak 502335 DPID-CLID-1208160061598572 957.00

MAHESH KUMAR MANTHENI
BIKSHAPAT
HI

MANTHENI H NO 3 84 A DOULTABAD MANDAL TIRMALAPUR , , MEDAK INDIA Telangana Medak 502278 DPID-CLID-1208180015888829 24.00

DEEKSHITH KUMAR NANGUNURI NA NA NA
6534G1 HAMALWADI AKANKASHA APARTMENT NIZAMABAD 
NIZAMABAD , NIZAMABAD

INDIA Telangana Nizamabad 503002 DPID-CLID-1208870019336856 10.50

GADI VINOD VINOD GADI
S O  GADI MUTHENNA ,H NO 4 12 1 ,ISSAPALLE ,ARMUR 
MANDALM ,ISSAPALLE ,NIZAMABAD , TELANGANA,INDIA

INDIA Telangana Nizamabad 503224 DPID-CLID-IN30302886383328 400.50

VANGAPALLY SREEKAR RAO PRAVEEN KUMAR V 2-112/1 BALRAOPET ADILABAD , , , ADILABAD INDIA Telangana Adilabad 504207 DPID-CLID-1203320061797596 3.00

JIDDIGI MADHU GANGANNA
C/O GANGANNA,4-123,VENKATAPU 
R,VENKATAPUR,MANCHERIAL, TELANGANA , , ADILABAD

INDIA Telangana Adilabad 504206 DPID-CLID-1208880002333171 3.00

NALUMACHU ANITHA ASHOK
NALUMACH
U

H NO 2-1-97 BOYAWADA KARIMNAGAR , KARIMNAGAR INDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505001 DPID-CLID-IN30023915381826 1.50

KRISHNAIAH NARAVANENI SHESHAIAH
NARAVANE
NI

FL 213 D1 BLOCK SRI HEMA DURGA TOWERS BH SITARA 
GRAND HOTEL NR AXIS CLINICALS MIYAPUR , HYDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500049 DPID-CLID-1204720004397486 150.00

CHIGIRI ARCHANA NEERATI ARCHANA 3-1-110 SAWARAN STREET KARIMNAGAR , , KARIMNAGAR INDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505001 DPID-CLID-1203320054187423 150.00

SANGI BHARGAV NA NA NA
H NO.7-132 DHARMPURI TOTLAWADA KARMI NGR 
DHARMPURI! KARIMANAGAR 505425 , KARIMNAGAR

INDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505425 DPID-CLID-1205420000827422 19.50
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AKHIL CHITYALA
RAMPRASA
D

CHITYALA 1 67 THANGALLAPALLI THANGALLAPLLY , , KARIMNAGAR INDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505405 DPID-CLID-1208180006860721 15.00

SAMALA VENUGOPAL PAPAIAH SAMALA
H NO 6-25 KAMALAPUR MANDALAM KAMALAPUR , , 
KARIMNAGAR

INDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505102 DPID-CLID-1203320068141340 120.00

RAKESH THIRUNAHARI
THIRUNAH
ARI

VENKATESH
WARLU

2 97 16, RAMANNAPALLI JAMMIKUNTA , , KARIMNAGAR INDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505122 DPID-CLID-1208180005248175 18.00

MALLIKARJUN JELLA JELLA MONDAIAH
H NO 8-36 BOMMAKAL VILLAGE KARIMNAGAR MANDAL , 
KARIMNAGAR

INDIA Telangana KarimNagar 505001 DPID-CLID-1203810000067066 75.00

ARUNAIK JARPULA NA NA NA
2 1 126 RAJU THANDA AMMAPALEM DORNAKAL , , 
WARANGAL

INDIA Telangana Warangal 506381 DPID-CLID-1208180005588823 3.00

JAYAMANASA
KUMMARAKU
NTLA

NARASIMH
ARAO

KUMMARA
KUNTLA

H NO 5 12 1 BEHIND VENKATESWARA THEATER SATHUPALLI 
SATHUPALLI , KHAMMAM

INDIA Telangana Khammam 507303 DPID-CLID-1208180010507075 18.00

KOTLA
MADHUSUDHA
N

REDDY KOTLA BEESI REDDY
H NO  1  6  74  MIG RADHAKRISHNA COLONY GADWAL , 
MAHABOOB NAGAR DISTRICT

INDIA Telangana Mahbubnagar 509125 DPID-CLID-1204340000019621 315.00

MUGILI MADHU MUGILI
JAYARAMU
DU

ALAMPUR MAHABUBNAGAR , , MAHBUBNAGAR INDIA Telangana Mahbubnagar 509152 DPID-CLID-1203320036851466 3.00

GUNDEMONI SAIBABU
GUNDEMO
NI

THIRUPATH
AIAH

6-43 TADOOR MAHABUBNAGAR , , , MAHBUBNAGAR INDIA Telangana Mahbubnagar 509376 DPID-CLID-1203320079550127 105.00

SREEJAN KOTRIKE
MADHUSU
DAN

KOTRIKE
1 131 STATION ROAD OPP TRANSCO OFFICEANANTAPUR , , 
ANANTAPUR

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Anantapur 515402 DPID-CLID-1208180021385902 75.00

DEEPA MYLAGANI NARAYANA SWAMY MYLAGANI 5 154 A KAMMAPALYAM KOTHACHERUVU , , ANANTAPUR INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Anantapur 515133 DPID-CLID-1208180021027642 7.50

TADIPATRI SIDDAIAH TADIPATRI HYDER VALI
1 386 A PATHA MASIDU MUDIGUBBA MUDIGUBBA 
MUDIGUBBA , , ANANTAPUR

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Anantapur 515511 DPID-CLID-1208180008657591 4.50

KOMMINENI KUSHAL
KOMMINEN
I

KUSHAL 13 118 6 RAMACHANDRA ROAD KUPPAM , , CHITTOOR INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Chittoor 517425 DPID-CLID-1208180011575914 15.00

ANAND VAKATI NA NA NA
1 36 1 SORKAYALAPALEM KAMMAPALLLI POST MANDALAM 
RAMACHANDRAPURAM , SRIKALAHASTHI

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Chittoor 517561 DPID-CLID-1208160003564368 174.00

VENKATESWAR
A

RAO PONDUGULA SEETHAIAH
PONDUGUL
A

1 197 MITTA MEEDAMULAKALUR , , , GUNTUR INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Guntur 522601 DPID-CLID-1208180020840741 1.50

CHALLA KOTI REDDY SAMBI REDDY CHALLA
FLAT NO-102 I FLOOR BHAGAWAN ENCLAVE III LINE 
SYAMALA NAGAR , , GUNTUR

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Guntur 522006 DPID-CLID-1204720001151396 7.50

MADDU SREERAMA
CHANDRAMUR
THY

M V
NARASIHAR
AO

D NO 3-14-1 VELAGALERU G KONDURU MANDALAM , , 
KRISHNA DIST

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Krishna 521229 DPID-CLID-IN30039411865332 30.00

VAMSI KRISHNA KAMBHAM SRINIVASA RAO
S O SRINIVASARAO 4 211 YADAVA BAZAR YADAVA BAZAR 
PATHA TIRUVURU KRISHNA , KRISHNA

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Krishna 521235 DPID-CLID-1208870097734488 6.00

YALAVARTHI
SATYANARAYA
NA

YALAVARTH
I

VENKATA RATNAM
1 67,KORLAPADU,KORLAPADU 
,BANTUMILLI,KARLOPADU,KRISHNA , , KRISHNA

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Krishna 521324 DPID-CLID-1208180005981893 90.00

NAVEEN ANNAVARAPU RAMESH
ANNAVARA
PU

12 14 52 26 RACHUMALLU NAGAR CHILAKALURIPET H O 
PURUSHOTHA PATNAM , GUNTUR

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Guntur 522616 DPID-CLID-1208180018513456 30.00

ANJAMMA VELPULA NA NA NA
SC- 105 SHRI RAM SMRITHI APARTMENTS BIDARAGUPPE 
ANEKAL ATTIBELE , BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
562107 DPID-CLID-1208160015686325 300.00

ANAND KOTHARI KAMAL KUMAR KOTHARI
AAVAS BUILDING 66 SALKIA SCHOOL RO FLR AD BLOCK B 
FLAT 405 BANDH AGHATHOWRA , HOWRAH

INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711106 DPID-CLID-1208180010839013 7.50

RADHIKA MAMIDI NA NA NA
8-181KANIGIRI MANDAL MSR Road KANIGIRI MANDAL 
KANIGIRI MANDAL KANIGIRI MANDAL , , PRAKASAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Prakasam 523230 DPID-CLID-1208160072202259 399.00

YASAM ARAVIND YASAM ANKAIAH
MANNUR MANNUR 9/377G-9N ANNAMAYYA NAGAR 
CUDDAPAH RAJAMPET , KADAPA

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Kurnool 516126 DPID-CLID-1203320038986229 15.00
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SALI JAYARAO SALI VEDAIAH 00, SIDDIPURAM SANGAM SANGAM, NELLORE , , NELLORE INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Nellore 524308 DPID-CLID-1208180008897324 75.00

TEJESH KUMAR
RAGHUPATRU
NI

NA NA NA
S O RAGHUPATRUNI HARANATH, 4 27 13 KAGITHALAVA , , 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Vishakhapatna
m

530017 DPID-CLID-1208180009945951 7.50

RAGHAVENDR
A

DEVATHI NA NA NA 17 7 54 B MAIN ROAD 21WARD SATTENAPALLE , , , GUNTUR INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Guntur 522403 DPID-CLID-1208160070414951 33.00

VENKATA KALYAN BANKA BANKA VENKATA KALYAN
3 613 SUBHASH CHANDRABOSE STREET RAMAKRISHNA 
NAGAR HUKUMPETA RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM , EAST 
GODAVARI

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

East Godavari 533107 DPID-CLID-1208180026484244 12.00

SANTHOSH NAGAMALA NA NA NA
H NO 1-12-123/A SRI NAGAR COLONY NEAR NARAYANA JR 
COLLEGE , , NIZAMABAD

INDIA Telangana Nizamabad 503001 DPID-CLID-1208160014012574 37.50

KANAKADURG
A

NAGANABOYIN
A

NA NA NA
H No 11-53 Pulla Street Bhimadolu Mandalam Near M Radha 
Krishna Murthy House , , WEST GODAVARI

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

West Godavari 534427 DPID-CLID-1208160024097318 135.00

AKKARA VEETTIL RANJITH NA NA NA
S/ORajagopalan A V Art Of Living AshramUdayapura 
Kanakapura Road Udayapura Udayapura Udayapura , , 
BENGALURU RURAL

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560082 DPID-CLID-1208160051393318 525.00

ARYA KUNDU NA NA NA
WARD NO 02 WARD NO 02 MASTER COLONY 
MUNSEFDANGA , , PURULIA

INDIA West Bengal Purulia 723101 DPID-CLID-1208160035069643 96.00

RAJITHA PRAGADA NA NA NA 1-176, main street main street , , , SRIKAKULAM INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

Srikakulam 532429 DPID-CLID-1208160069418133 15.00

BANGALORE
RAMAKRISHNA
N

MURALI NA NA NA
NO.35, IBRAHIM SAHEB STREET, PARALLEL TO COMMERCIAL 
STREET SHIVAJI NAGAR, , BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560001 DPID-CLID-1203030000108422 45.00

GADIRAJU
SURYANARAYA
NA

RAMACHANDR
AAPPALARAJU

NA NA NA
# 133 jakkur plantation Near GKVK/UAS Layout jakkur Near 
deshpandes house , , BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560064 DPID-CLID-1208160029715501 7.50

JAKEERHUSEN BUDENSAB
JINDAHUSENSA
B

HUSEN SAB JINDA
201 VAASTU ANUGRAHA APARTMENT KAMMANAHALLI 
MAIN ROAD BEHIND MARITHI DENTAL COLLEGE , 
BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560076 DPID-CLID-1208250015304763 150.00

ANKAN BRAHMACHARI SWAPAN
BRAHMACH
ARI

S O SWAPAN BRAHMACHARI E401 BRIGADE METROPOLIS 
WHITE FIELD MAIN ROAD WHITE FIELD , BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560048 DPID-CLID-1208250023168091 75.00

HARISH K NA NA NA
16 GROUND FLOOR IV CROSS SELVAM COMPOUND B 
NARAYANAPURA POORAVANI NAGAR , BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560016 DPID-CLID-1203600000667988 15.00

AKSHARA A ATUR
GOPALKRIS
HNA

PANISHAI DOOR NO 206 11TH CROSS WILSON GARDEN , BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560027 DPID-CLID-1203600002110956 30.00

NAGA VENKATA
VAIBHAVSALAD
I

NA NA NA
S/OSaladi Janardhana Rao 17-7-1/1palakol mandal 
venkateswara colany palakol mandal near head post office 
palakol mandal , WEST GODAVARI

INDIA
Andhra 
Pradesh

West Godavari 534260 DPID-CLID-1208160083877779 6.00

PRADYUMNA N ACHARYA N H ACARYA
NO 1805 3RD CRS RATHAN SINGH STREET MANDI MOHALLA 
MYSORE , KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka Mysore 570021 DPID-CLID-IN30051312833582 37.50

ALEN MENDONCA LATE GREGORY
MENDONC
A

H NO 4.4.5 AUSTIN VILLA KINNIMULKY , UDUPI INDIA Karnataka Udupi 576101 DPID-CLID-IN30113526562226 3.00

DODDAGOWD
RA

VISHWAKUMA
R

KARTHIK
DODDAGO
WDRA

VEERAPPAG
OWDA

VISHWAKU
MAR

109 D HUDCO COLONY BHADRAVATI , , , SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka Shimoga 577301 DPID-CLID-1208180021817920 75.00

SUNIL BASAPPA MUNDAS BASAPPA
SHIVARUDR
APPA

MUNDAS
S O BASAPPA HOUSE NO 92 S R COLONY SOUTH NEAR 
JALANAGAR BIJAPUR BIJAPUR HUDCO COLONY , BIJAPUR 
KARNATAKA

INDIA Karnataka Bijapur 586109 DPID-CLID-IN30021418741757 22.50
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SHIVAKUMAR VISHWANATH LAXASHETTI NA NA NA
366/C 12TH CROSS A BLOCK BASAVESHWAR HAVERI NAGAR 
TOWN AND TALLUKU HAVERI , HAVERI

INDIA Karnataka Haveri 581110 DPID-CLID-1203320009816771 135.00

SATISH R HEGDE
RAMAKRIS
HNA

GANAPAYY
A

HEGDE
768 SHRIDHAR KRIPA SHANTINAGAR SIDDAPUR UTTARA 
KANNADA , , UTTARA KANNADA

INDIA Karnataka Uttara Kannada 581355 DPID-CLID-1208160000292274 75.00

SAIKUMAR NEKKANTI MALATHI S NEKKANTI
291A, WARD NO 3, MARLANAHALLI GANGAVTHI TQ ,KOPPAL 
DT , , KOPPAL

INDIA Karnataka Koppal 583229 DPID-CLID-1208180007385986 1.50

MOHAMED HAMSA M SO MOHAMED
YAKUBMLA
TE

OLD NO 48, NEW NO 9 , WASHER VARADAPPAMAISTRY 
STREET TONDIARPET , CHENNAI 81

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600081 DPID-CLID-IN30611490826977 75.00

VELAMMAL K MOOKANDI S
PLOT NO.108 ARJUN ILLAM JAYALAKSHMI NAGAR 
GUDUVANCHERY KANCHEEPURAM DT. , TAMIL NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Kanchipuram 603202 DPID-CLID-IN30163760061340 15.00

KAZHANIPPAK
AM

RAMALINGAM RAJASEKAR NA NA NA
35-38/NA DR VARATHARAJAN STREET CHENGALPATTU , , , 
CHENGALPATTU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Kanchipuram 603001 DPID-CLID-1208160082165398 390.00

BAKTHAVATCH
ALU

USHA NA NA NA
C/O BAKTHAVATCHALU 3 RAMALINGA NAGAR KADAPPA 
ROAD NEAR TEACHERS COLONY PUTHAGARAM KOLATHUR , , 
TIRUVALLUR

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600099 DPID-CLID-1203600007098348 330.00

J
BHAVANISHAN
KARI

N JAAKIRAMA
NO . 3 , BALAKRISHNAN STREET NEHRU NAGAR 
ERUKANCHERI , CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600118 DPID-CLID-1203280000056977 105.00

ANNADURAI A N NA NA NA
5/207 AGRAHARAM, RAMARAJAPURAM PO, DINDIGUL, , 
TAMILNADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Dindigul 624213 DPID-CLID-IN30226911533532 280.50

CHITRA S SELVARAJ
PUCHAIMM
UTHU

21 KARUMARIAMMAN KOVIL STREET AVADI 
KAMARAJNAGAR TIRUVALLUR , , TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 600071 DPID-CLID-IN30021422758350 64.50

VEERAYAUDAY
AR

GOPALAKRISH
NAN

VEERAYAU
DAYAR

3RD FLOOR, RANGANAYAKI ILLAM, NO 1,  ARCOT STREET, 
THIYAGARAYA NAGAR, CHENNAI , CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600017 DPID-CLID-1203230005221126 1.50

ULLATTIL BHARAT RAJ PANAMPILY KANNAN MENON
F 3 SHIREEN NO 2 KARPAGAM AVENUE MAIN ROAD OPP ICICI 
TOWERS , CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600038 DPID-CLID-IN30154919170809 150.00

RANJITH SINGH P NA NA NA
NEW 28 OLD 5 PALAYAKKARAN CROSS STREET 
KODAMBAKKAM , CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600024 DPID-CLID-IN30223610681267 750.00

KALYAN SINGH MEHTA MOHAN SINGH MEHTA
C/O K S M TEXTILES INDIA PVT LTD 54 GODOWN STREET , , 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600001 DPID-CLID-IN30051310634070 150.00

S NAGALINGAM
NAGALINGA
M

SANKARAN
ARAYANAN

T2 MANOHAR APTS 68 4TH MAIN ROAD GANDHI NAGAR 
NEAR REPCO BANK ADAYAR CHENNAI , TAMIL NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600020 DPID-CLID-IN30051316683500 75.00

MURUGAPPAN RAMANATHAN
PALANIAPP
AN

RAMANATH
AN

15/43 A,  GIRINIVAS MUNUSWAMY STREET,  
VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI , , CHENNAI TAMIL NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600092 DPID-CLID-IN30021425126917 37.50

DISHA BISANI NA NA NA
C/OSailesh Bisani 12/33Sriji Foundations, Purasawalkam 
Audiappa Street Purasawalkam chennai Purasawalkam , 
CHENNAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600084 DPID-CLID-1208160046888011 3.00

KARUNAGARA
N

P NA NA NA
NO 15 VANGINATHAN STREET SUBBIAH NAGAR 
ARIANKUPPAM , PONDICHERRY

INDIA Pondicherry NA 605007 DPID-CLID-1203600000245191 3.00

KRISHNAN SRIKUMAR NA NA NA
C/O Krishnan 601 Panjali Ammankovil Street Melavittukatty , 
, KARUR

INDIA Tamil Nadu Karur 639105 DPID-CLID-1208160089819691 15.00

KARTHIGAIRAJ
AN

S NA NA NA 5/1608 VINAYAGAR KOIL ST SADHASIVA NAGAR , , MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 DPID-CLID-1202990001951904 75.00

T BALA SUBRAMANIAN
THANIKKOD
I

CHETTIAR 8 POST OFFICE STREET , , VIRUDHUNAGAR INDIA Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar 626001 DPID-CLID-IN30039414418426 52.50
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DIWAKAR J NA NA NA NO 25 SAIDAPET SUBRAMIYER STREET , VELLORE INDIA Tamil Nadu Vellore 632012 DPID-CLID-IN30163741269641 150.00

K SAMPATH NA NA NA NO 33 8TH STREET TATABAD , COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641012 DPID-CLID-IN30039418246413 150.00

PRAKASH NA NA NA
6 APPAR SALAI CAPPER MALAI ROAD VANDIPALAYAM 
CUDDALORE VANDIPA , CUDDALORE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Cuddalore 607004 DPID-CLID-1208160007764570 150.00

V ARUN NA NA NA
BLOCK 1 SK JAIN VENKATESHWARA APTS R AMANUJAN 
NGRKAMARAJ RD UPPILIPALAYAM , , COIMBATORE TAMIL 
NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641015 DPID-CLID-IN30021434033707 300.00

PRASANNA MANIKANDAN NARAYANA DAS GEDELA
AS-3, KRISHNA BRINDAVAN APARTMENTS, 
NANJUNDAPURAMROAD, NANJUNDAPURAM, CO IMBATORE 
SOUTH,NANJUNDAPURAM, , COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641036 DPID-CLID-IN30021436606531 150.00

VIDYA P NA NA NA Kattathiyal House Nellicampoil , , , KANNUR INDIA Kerala Kannur 670705 DPID-CLID-1208160081780754 633.00

RANJINI K P
RAVINDRA
N

CHEMBRA NAITHALATH HOUSE MANKARA PO , , , PALAKKAD INDIA Kerala Palakkad 678613 DPID-CLID-1204720011709624 16.50

ARUN JOY JOY K A
KAIPPULLY PARAMBAN HOUSE KOTHANATHU LANE  EAST 
PORT P O , THRISSUR

INDIA Kerala Thrissur 680005 DPID-CLID-1301440002381735 2.00

SREELAL WARRIAR
DESAMANG
ALATH

SOOLAPANI WARRIER
S/O D S WARRIAR ,KRIPA ,WARRIAM ROAD NEAR LOTUS 
CLUB, KOCHI M G ROAD S O ERNAKULAM VILLAGE, 
ERNAKULAM, KERALA , ERNAKULAM

INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 682016 DPID-CLID-1203600007159535 12.00

MV VENUGOPALAN PV GOVINDAN NAIR PO BOX NO 50124 ABHUDHABI ABHUDHABI , OTHER
United 
Arab 

Emirates
NA NA DPID-CLID-IN30023911357069 2376.00

BIJU JOSEPH P T JOSEH
5/520 A, UNICHIRA THRIKKAKARA P O PUKATAPADI ROAD , 
KOCHI

INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 682021 DPID-CLID-IN30023911308212 600.00

VISHNU P R RAMESAN
49/2846 PULLYADATH CHILAVANOOR KADAVANTHRA P O 
KADAVANTHRA SO ERNAKULAM , ERNAKULAM

INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 682020 DPID-CLID-1204470007700336 9.00

BENNY MATHEWS C J MATHEW
CHITTADICHALIL HOUSE RAMAPURAM P O KOTTAYAM   DT , 
KERALA

INDIA Kerala Kottayam 686591 DPID-CLID-IN30023910090871 30.00

GIBIN BABU NA NA NA
Ambasseril  Oliyappuram P.O P - O - Thirumarady - 
Ernakulam , , ERNAKULAM

INDIA Kerala Ernakulam 686662 DPID-CLID-1208160032176811 15.00

ASGAR YASIR NA NA NA
EDEPPARAMBU NADVATH NAGARP O AROOKUTTY , , 
ALAPPUZHA

INDIA Kerala Alappuzha 688535 DPID-CLID-1208180036603139 79.50

HEMANTH NIDHI NINAN NA NA NA
NANDANAM IRAVICHIRA NADUVIL KUNNATHOOR 
PATHARAM , KOLLAM

INDIA Kerala Pathanamthitta 690522 DPID-CLID-1208160011010853 45.00

GOPAKUMAR V R
VISWANAN
DHAN

PILLAI
KAILASS PAVITHRESWARAM PO KOTTARAKAR A KOLLAM 
KOLLAM KERALA , , 

INDIA Kerala Pathanamthitta 691524 DPID-CLID-IN30160410776293 52.50

MAHIDHARAN LAKSHMI
MANCHADI
CAL

VAVA
MAHEEDHA
RAN

ROHINIKAVUMBHAGOM KAVUMBHAGOM P OPA 
THANAMTHITTA , , PATHANAMTHITTA

INDIA Kerala Pathanamthitta 689102 DPID-CLID-1208250009894569 79.50

KUTTANPILLAI VASUDEVAN
PILLAISIVAPRA
SAD

VASUDEVA
N

PILLAI KUTTAN
C/O VASUDEVAN PILLAI, VINAYAKA MANGALAM, VELLAKKAL 
ROAD, VAZHAVILA, OOKKODE P O KALLIYOOR , , 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

INDIA Kerala
Thiruvanantha

puram
695020 DPID-CLID-1208880008209243 15.00

RADHAKRISHN
A

PILLAI NA NA NA
KAUSTHUBHAM UNIVERSITY CAMPUS KARIAVATTOM PO 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM , TRIVANDRUM

INDIA Kerala
Thiruvanantha

puram
695581 DPID-CLID-1204470006040439 1.50

ANIRBAN DAS BALLAV CHANDRA DAS 1PRAGATI PALLY SOUTH DUM DUMLAKE TOWN . , KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700089 DPID-CLID-1208870018533131 4.50

MAHMOOD ALAM ABDUL MATIN
B/5 PRINCE DILAWAR JAH LANE NEAR RIVER SIDE KOLKATA , 
WEST BENGAL

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700024 DPID-CLID-IN30051315124953 9.00
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AVIJIT MITRA NIRANJAN MITRA
VIVEK NAGAR, KHUDIRAM NAGAR, SHYAMNAGAR, 24 
PARGANAS (N), , , KOLKATA

INDIA West Bengal
North 24 
Parganas

743127 DPID-CLID-1203000000202272 30.00

SANDHYA ROY
SADANAND
A

ROY
2A SAMAJGARH COLONY WARD NO 2 KOLKATA , WEST 
BENGAL

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700040 DPID-CLID-IN30508210025069 25.50

BRIJ RATAN SADANI TANKI DAS SADANI
539 RABINDRA SARANI BAGHBAZAR KOLKATA , WEST 
BENGAL

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700003 DPID-CLID-IN30114311391707 37.50

TARUN TIRKEY KIRAN TIRKEY 73/B PAURI PACCA RD. JHOWTALA KOLKATA , W.B. INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700061 DPID-CLID-IN30264610065114 1500.00

LIPI SAHA PARESH CHANDRA SAHA BAGUIPARA BAISHALI PARK , , P.O- RAJPUR INDIA West Bengal
South 24 
Parganas

700149 DPID-CLID-IN30264610029747 1.50

MITA ROY CHHAJER GOPINATH ROY
15/9 JAICHAND VILLA DEODAR STREET BALLYGUNGE 
BALLYGUNGE S O , , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 DPID-CLID-IN30021418168176 750.00

SASWATI SAU SANJAY SAU
19/4, RAMKRISHNA MANDIR PATH NORTH BANTRA , , 
HOWRAH

INDIA West Bengal Howrah 711101 DPID-CLID-IN30032710271845 375.00

TAPATI BISWAS NA NA NA A 3 ROYPARA HOUSING ROY PARA ROAD SINTHI , , KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700050 DPID-CLID-1203230001455223 60.00

RAKESH SUREKA SATYA NARAYAN SUREKA
FLAT 3G 3RD FLOOR LAKE TOWN SHREE KRISHNA VATIKA 
565/1 S K DEB ROAD , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

INDIA West Bengal
North 24 
Parganas

700048 DPID-CLID-IN30302851772489 1.50

TAPAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE SUDHAMOY
CHATTERJE
E

TRIBENI KALAN ROAD DIST-HOOGHLY , , TRIBENI INDIA West Bengal Hooghly 712503 DPID-CLID-1202420000468335 300.00

ASK FINANCIAL SERVICESLTD NA NA NA 3, DACRES LANE 3RD FLOOR KOLKATA , INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700069 DPID-CLID-IN30249610010262 20250.00

ANJANA SENGUPTA ALOK SENGUPTA
39 A PRINCE RAHIMUDDIN LANE P S CHARU MARKET 
TOLLYGUNGE , KOLKATA

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700033 DPID-CLID-IN30047642781004 150.00

RABINDRA NATH DUTTA DEBI DAS DUTTA
FATEHPUR G T ROAD BEHIND MANTILLA HOUSE PO 
SITARAMPUR B DN , , ASANSOL WEST BENGAL

INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713304 DPID-CLID-IN30021415498110 57.00

SOUMITRA DUTTA NA NA NA
INDRAPRASTHA BABURBAG BURDWAN RAJABATI , , 
BURDWAN

INDIA West Bengal Bardhaman 713104 DPID-CLID-1208160026382404 15.00

RAJIB KUNDU SHIB NARAYAN KUNDU Buroshib Tala Road Sastitala Nabadwip , NADIA INDIA West Bengal Nadia 741302 DPID-CLID-1205420001955260 15.00

NITU KUMARI BOTHRA MOTILAL BOTHRA
WARD NO 13 MAHAVIR MARG OPP SBI BANK KHAJU WALA , 
BIKANER,RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Bikaner 334023 DPID-CLID-IN30070810668640 150.00

MUKESH KUMAR NAGENDRA SINGH C/O TRI BHUWAN SINGH PAL MARKET SHEIKHPURA , , PATNA INDIA Bihar Patna 800014 DPID-CLID-IN30177414502752 49.50

SANJAY KUMAR NA NA NA AHUARA PATNA BIHAR PATNA , , PATNA INDIA Bihar Patna 801109 DPID-CLID-1208160020726846 90.00
ANJU DHINGRA ROSHAN LAL DHINGRA 117, ASHIANA TOWERS, EXHIBITION ROAD, , , PATNA INDIA Bihar Patna 800001 DPID-CLID-1202890000499281 300.00

DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHAMBHU SHARAN
C/O SUNIL KUMAR LALWANTI MARKET GORIYA TOLI IN 
FRONT OF DEVI MANDIR , PATNA

INDIA Bihar Patna 800001 DPID-CLID-IN30177412867232 151.50

ABHIJEET SURESH KUMAR SINHA
S/O SURESH KUMAR SINHA NATHANI COLON Y, AMGOLA 
ROADNEAR ORIENT CLUB , , MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR

INDIA Bihar Muzaffarpur 842002 DPID-CLID-IN30021432956233 45.00

SAYED FARUQUE HUSSAIN SAYED ALI HAIDER
C O S A HAIDER, PLOT NO  312 79, GOUSH NAGAR, NEAR 
GARGA BRIDGE, CHAS , BOKARO

INDIA Jharkhand Bokaro 827013 DPID-CLID-1208180001100634 7.50

INDRA DEO TIWARIHUF NA NA NA RATU ROAD PISKA MORE JHARKHAND NAGAR RANCHI , INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834005 DPID-CLID-IN30297810596430 67.00

JITENDRA KUMAR GOPAL SAO Q NO A/93 AT LOCO CLONEY BARKAKANA , HAZARIBAG INDIA Jharkhand Hazaribagh 829102 DPID-CLID-IN30267932880599 150.00

POONAM GOYAL IWA RAM
30134 1 OLD PSEB STREET PARAS RAM NAGAR BATHINDA , , 
BATHINDA

INDIA Punjab Bathinda 151001 DPID-CLID-1208180009949498 1.50
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PREETA VERONICA RODRIGUES DSOUZA ALEX
C803 ECOPARK CHSL MAROL MILITARY ROAD ANDHERI EASTJ 
B NAGAR MUMBAI , MAHARASHTRA INDIA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400059 DPID-CLID-IN30302870949243 30.00

CHINNAGANGA
NNAGARI

RAJESWARA YERAMALA MYSOORA REDDY YC
SO MYSOORA REDDY Y C 2627 SUKRITI SADAN PHASE 
2WHITE CITY LAYOUT BESIDE JMJ WATER , BENGALURU

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560049 DPID-CLID-1208870024940690 150.00

JAY PRAKASH YADAV NA NA NA HOUSE N0-18 , , , DEORIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Deoria DPID-CLID-1208160055391006 3.00

RAJKUMAR RAJARAM VERMA NA NA NA
RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR ROOM NO84 SM ROAD NEAR SAYYAD 
KIRANA STORE ANTOPHILL WADAL , MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400037 DPID-CLID-1208870029526635 9.00

192223.50TOTAL UNCLIMED DIVIDEND FOR FY 2021-22 (INTERIM)


